
DISTRIBUTED BY

QUADRILLE
FALL 2018

BOOKS &  
STATIONERY



Quadrille is an imprint of  
Hardie Grant Publishing. 

To find out more about Quadrille,  
please visit www.quadrille.com  

and follow us:

@quadrillebooks
@quadrillebooks

52-54 Southwark Street 
London SE1 1UN





There are a lot of sensational projects from the Quadrille team this season, starting 
with one of our favorite topics: food!

Regularly voted the happiest city in the world, Copenhagen has a strong food and 
drink culture. Now, with Trine Hahnemann’s Copenhagen Food, you will be able to walk 
the streets of this hot foodie destination and take in its culture, traditions and recipes. 
Also of cultural interest is the perennially perfect pairing of bread and butter. In Bread & 
Butter we take you on a truly international exploration covering the history, the culture, 
and the accompanying recipes to recreate these artisanal products at home. For those 
who are new to cooking, YouTube sensation Alex French Guy Cooking shares his geeky 
but fun and relaxed kitchen hacks and super simple recipes to make cooking as easy as 
possible for absolutely everyone!

If you are someone who particularly enjoys a pre-dinner drink with friends, Aperitif 
will become your one-stop guide to the most fashionable of drinks, encouraging you 
to sit back, sip and anticipate the pleasures of the evening ahead. And if your aperitif 
of choice is sparkling wine, then Drink More Fizz! will see you through the holiday 
and New Year celebrations. Here is a witty guide showcasing 100 of the greatest 
champagnes and sparkling wines from around the world.

When fall sets in and the leaves turn golden, it’s the perfect time to celebrate 
nature through craft. Bring the natural beauty of foraged, fresh or dried flowers 
indoors  with Wreaths: a guide to making floral pieces for your home—wreaths are not 
just for Christmas! Another way to showcase nature in your home is by embracing 
the sustainable practices of Botanical Inks, which explores plant-to-print dyes and the 
techniques and projects needed to make the best use of them. For more adventurous 
crafters, Breaking the Pattern steps outside the confines of traditional sewing books  
and shows you how to make fashion your own, illustrating the uniqueness of 
Scandinavian style.

 Perfect for armchair astronomers, Written in the Stars takes you on a journey 
through the night sky and reveals the facts and folklore behind the constellations. 
If you tire of star gazing, focus instead on gazing into your prince’s eyes: step into 
Meghan Markle’s glass slippers and find out how to channel your inner princess with 
How to Be A Modern Princess. If you have eyes only for adorable felines, Lucky Cat, 
with its history, symbolism, and psychedelic design, tells you everything you need to 
know about Japan’s paw-rocking feline. Its striking die-cut shape makes it the perfect 
gift for any cat lover. 

Finally, if stress is getting to you or you just need to let everyone know you need 
cake, our Mood Journal stationery range is the best way to show your family, friends 
and co-workers how you’re really feeling. Simply turn the wheel to share your current 
mood—and if you need to give your loved ones some spiritual guidance, look no further 
than our Crystal Magic notecards by bestselling author Yulia Van Doren, aka Goldirocks.

 We are thrilled to be sharing this program with you and thank you for your 
continued support, as always.

Margaux Durigon
International Sales Director



FOOD & DRINK  4

CRAFT, LIFESTYLE & FASHION  22

INSPIRATIONAL  38

GIFT & STATIONERY  50

BACKLIST  59 





CO P E N H AG E N  FO O D
Trine Hahnemann

5 FOOD & DRINK

The food culture of Copenhagen is 
woven into the fabric of Trine’s daily life

Trine Hahnemann has lived in the 
heart of Copenhagen for more than 40 
years. There is no smørrebrød, hot dog, 
ice cream, or coffee she hasn’t tasted in 
this quietly gastronomic capital city.

Now, in this ground-breaking book, 
Trine takes us on a tour of her home 
town, introducing us to all the best spots 
to eat, drink, and catch up with friends. 
Learn about the old bakeries and food 
markets, the burgeoning streetfood 
scene, the coffee culture, and the world-
famous restaurants—and along the way, 
Trine will offer 70 recipes for some of 
her very favorite dishes.

TRINE HAHNEMANN is an expert 
on and ambassador for modern 
Scandinavian food and she cooks, writes, 
and lectures on the subject around the 
world. She is an enthusiastic advocate 
for sustainable solutions, organic 
sourcing, and food cooked with love. 
Trine has written ten cookbooks in her 
native Danish, and six in English.

• Copenhagen is regularly voted the 
happiest city in the world!

• Bestselling author of Scandinavian 
Comfort Food and Scandinavian Baking 
(together sold over 82k worldwide) 
and Open Sandwiches (out May 2018)

Also available
Open Sandwiches 9781787131255
Scandinavian Comfort Food 9781849498593
Scandinavian Baking 9781849496650

October 2018 | HC | CKB074000
$35.00 | 978 1 78713 127 9
288pp | 7.7 x 9.4 x 1.5in | 2lb 9oz
Full color photography throughout

COPENHAGEN FOOD
TRINE HAHNEMANN
Culture, traditions and recipes

D
R

A
F

T
 C

O
V

E
R





7 FOOD & DRINK

100 brand new, comforting vegan 
recipes that can be made in 15 minutes

Following Katy Beskow’s best-selling 
debut comes a book that shatters the 
notion that vegan food is cold and 
soulless. Whether you’re vegan or not, 
create inspired comfort foods using 
ingredients available in supermarkets. 
Katy’s easy recipes will have you making 
delicious, warming meals time after time.

The book offers 100 recipes across five 
chapters: comfort classics (Chocolate 
chilli, Moussaka bowls); sides & bites (Corn 
fritters, Speedy samosas); social sharing 
(Mushroom bourguignon, Garden biryani); 
solo recipes (Spicy falafel burger, Cashew 
chow mein); and sweet comforts (Cherry 
pot pies, Cookie dough). 

KATY BESKOW is an award-winning 
cook, writer, and cooking tutor. Katy 
blogs at www.littlemissmeatfree.com, 
has a column in Healthy magazine, and 
teaches vegan cooking at York Cookery 
School, Yorkshire, UK.

• A follow-up to the bestselling  
15 Minute Vegan which has sold  
over 60k copies worldwide

• Dynamic, down-to-earth, and media-
friendly young author

• Feeds into a growing enthusiasm for 
sustainable plant-based eating and 
vegan lifestyle

September 2018 | HC | CKB086000
$22.99 | 9781787131064
160pp | 7 x 9 x 0.75in | 1lb 7oz
Full color photography throughout

15 MINUTE VEGAN: COMFORT FOOD
KATY BESKOW
Simple & satisfying vegan recipes

Also available
15 Minute Vegan 9781849499637



DRAFT SPREADS



9 FOOD & DRINK

D
R

A
F

T
 C

O
V

E
R

BREAD & BUTTER
RICHARD SNAPES, GRANT  
HARRINGTON & EVE HEMINGWAY
History, culture, recipes

This is a celebration of a divine 
partnership: bread and butter

Bread and butter were first eaten 
together in 1492, and since then the 
marriage has been as solid and as  
loving as ever.

Bread & Butter: History, Culture, 
Recipes is a celebration of the 
partnership and a love letter to two 
glorious, artisanal products that have 
graced our tables for centuries. The book 
delves deeply into the history and culture 
behind the bread and butter pairing, 
with a global overview that brings us 
to the present day. It also shares 40 
outstanding recipes that celebrate the 
best of both bread and butter.

RICHARD SNAPES of The Snapery 
Bakery believes that even the best can 
be improved. GRANT HARRINGTON 
of Ampersand Cultured Butter is on 
a mission to make butter taste more 
buttery. EVE HEMINGWAY is a food 
writer who strives to preserve old  
food cultures. 

• According to Time, Americans  
have rediscovered their taste for  
‘real’ butter, consuming 940,000 
metric tons in 2016 (the highest  
record since 1967!)

• The only book on this perfect 
combination

October 2018 | HC | CKB009000
$29.99 | 978 1 78713 173 6
224pp | 7.4 x 9.8 x 1.4in | 2lb 9oz
Full color photography throughout





11 FOOD & DRINK

Your one-stop guide to sweet and 
savory pies and tarts for every season 
and every occasion

Here are 100 pies and tarts, themed 
by size: individual tartlets and handheld 
pies, medium ones for lunch and dinner, 
and big, celebratory pies for larger 
gatherings. They can be guilty pleasures, 
crowd pleasers, seasonal winners, or 
heroes of the picnic or lunchbox. 

In this stunning book from seasoned 
food writer and pie lover, Annie Rigg, 
you’ll find sweet and savory recipes for 
every season, as well as ideas for super 
decorative pastry work. Separate recipes 
for doughs and crusts made with a 
variety of flours are also included.

ANNIE RIGG is a bestselling author and 
ghost writer and writes for numerous 
leading food publications. As a food 
stylist, she is in high demand and has 
worked on more than 150 cookbooks on 
subjects as diverse as Korean streetfood 
and gluten-free baking.

• Includes both sweet and savory recipes

• 100 recipes themed by size

• Features inspirational pastry 
toppings and decorations—perfect for 
Instagramming!

November 2018 | HC | CKB063000
$29.99 | 978 1 78713 187 3
224pp | 6.8 x 9.7 x 1.1in | 2lb 2oz
Full color photography throughout

PIES & TARTS
ANNIE RIGG
For all seasons

D
R

A
F

T
 C

O
V

E
R



DRAFT SPREADS



13 FOOD & DRINK

Raise your sandwich game with over 70 
essential recipes from around the world

Sandwiches are beloved the world 
over and nearly every country has its 
own variety. Posh Sandwiches showcases 
the ultimate “grab and go” meal 
celebrating this versatile, tasty staple of 
menus everywhere.

From Vietnamese banh mi to Lobster 
po’ boy, New York Reuben to Mumbai 
Vada Pav, the sandwich features all kinds 
of wrappings (sourdough, wraps, tortillas, 
or just humble sliced white bread) and a 
multitude of delicious fillings. 

With a photo for every single dish, and 
recipes that anyone can tackle, if you 
want to spice up your sandwich life then 
this is the ultimate guide.

• Sixth title in the successful “Posh” 
series, which takes a simple ingredient 
and give it a fun, tasty twist

• The “Posh” series has sold 140k copies 
worldwide

• A truly international food; almost 
every country has its own type of 
sandwich

• Includes both sweet and savory recipes

October 2018 | HC | CKB009000
$19.99 | 978 1 78713 119 4
176pp | 6.5 x 8.5 x 0.8in | 1lb 7oz
Full color photography throughout

POSH SANDWICHES
Over 70 recipes, from Reubens to banh mis

Also available
Posh Pancakes 9781849498036
Posh Kebabs 9781849499958
Posh Eggs 9781849497886
Posh Toast 9781849497008

D
R

A
F

T
 C

O
V

E
R





15 FOOD & DRINK

Alex French Guy Cooking is a YouTube hit
A Frenchman living in Paris, Alex loves 

to demystify cooking by experimenting 
with food and methods to take the fear 
factor out of the kitchen, make it fun and 
accessible, and charm everyone with his 
geeky approach.

In his debut cookbook, he shares 100 
of his absolute favorite recipes—from 
amazingly tasty toast ideas to some 
classic but super-simple French dishes. 
Along the way, he shares ingenious 
kitchen hacks—e.g. six ways with a can of 
sardines, a cheat’s guide to wine, three 
knives you need in your kitchen—so that 
anyone can throw together great food 
without any fuss.

ALEXIS GABRIEL AÏNOUZ is French 
Guy Cooking—a former engineer and 
self-confessed geek who turned his hand 
to making cooking videos in 2014. His 
YouTube channel has 401,000 subscribers 
who love his mad-scientist experiments 
with food and his inspirational recipes that 
make cooking fun and easy.

• Nearly half of the French Guy Cooking’s 
YouTube subscribers are in the US

• Great tips for kitchen hacks that make 
cooking simpler

• Perfect for those new to cooking or 
students

September 2018 | HC | CKB070000
$19.99 | 978 1 78713 223 8
176pp | 7 x 9 x 0.8in | 1lb 7oz 
Full color photography throughout

JUST A FRENCH GUY COOKING
ALEXIS GABRIEL AÏNOUZ  
@FRENCHGUYCOOKING
Easy recipes and kitchen hacks for rookies

D
R

A
F

T
 C

O
V

E
R



A PE R I T I F

1 1 1

11

NEGRONI
1 PART CAMPARI

1  PART BEEFEATER GIN
1  PART MARTINI  ROSSO

ORANGE PEEL,  TO GARNISH

Pour the Campari, gin and Martini over ice in a rocks glass or  
tumbler and garnish with orange peel.

NEEDING NO INTRODUCTION, the Negroni is not only one of the most 
delicious aperitifs, it’s also one of the easiest to knock up, which perhaps goes 
some way to explaining its popularity. It is said to have been invented in Flor- 
ence in 1919 when Count Camillo Negroni, home from a stint as a cowboy 
in America’s Wild West where he’d developed a taste for hard liquor, ordered 
his bartender to make his favourite drink, the Americano (Campari, vermouth 
and a splash of soda water) with gin in place of the soda. Clever Count Ne-
groni: his eponymous cocktail became one of the world’s greatest, and still 
appears in the top 10 favourite aperitif lists of the drinkers I like and respect 
most of all. 
The classic I was taught uses equal measures of Campari, Beefeater gin and 
Martini Rosso. Most bars use 25ml/1oz of each; that’s a lot of booze packed 
into not many sips. Two Negronis as an aperitif are more than enough for me; 
after three the alcohol has killed off my appetite as well as my tastebuds and I 
become a danger in the kitchen. 
Using different gins and vermouths will obviously change the drink. Experi-
ment with what you have to hand, but be cautious of going too off piste if you 
want the proper Negroni vibe. Steer away from floral gins as they battle a bit 
with the intrinsic bitterness of the drink; I find Antica Formula too sweet and 
heavy in the place of the Martini Rosso but it has its aficionados; I prefer Punt 
e Mes, swarthy with an extra kick of bitterness that makes the drink really 
intriguing. And while it’s a drink that is hard to improve on, a dash of orange 
bitters can raise it to the ranks of the sublime.

A PE R I T I F

1 26

19

REBUJITO
75ML/3OZ MANZANILLA OR F INO SHERRY

ABOUT 150ML/6OZ LEMONADE
1  SPR IG FRESH MINT AND/OR 
1  GREEN OLIVE,  TO GARNISH

Serve in a tall glass over plenty of ice. 

THIS CLASSIC ANDALUSIAN APERITIF uses manzanilla or fino sherry 
and is fantastic in the summer; use an amontillado or an oloro-o instead for 
something a bit more profound but equally delicious and more fitting for win-
ter. Spanish lemonade is somewhat less sweet than those the Brits and Amer-
icans are used to, so I’d top it with a splash of soda to cut the sweetness. I 
sometimes throw caution to the wind and use tonic water instead of lemonade.  



17 FOOD & DRINK

A one-stop guide to the most 
fashionable of drinks

Santé! The aperitif is back. Forget the 
crass cocktail—the chic aperitif is the 
choice of the discerning drinker. More 
and more people are falling for the 
charms of this light, refreshing way of 
drinking, and bars dedicated to aperitifs 
are opening around the world. 

In Aperitif, acclaimed drinks writer Kate 
Hawkings romps through the history of 
how these drinks came into being across 
the great drinking nations of Europe 
and beyond. With 30 suggested recipes 
or serving suggestions for each kind of 
booze, Aperitif encourages you to sit 
back, sip, and anticipate the pleasures 
that the evening holds.

KATE HAWKINGS has a drinks column 
and has written on food, travel, and 
interiors for the Guardian, Independent, 
Telegraph, Sunday Times, and Elle Deco. 
Kate is a restaurant and wine consultant 
and is Chair of the Guild of Food Writers.

• American sales of Campari and Aperol 
have doubled in the past 5 years

• Instagram-friendly Aperol Spritz has 
been proclaimed “the drink of the 
summer”

• A stylish, new guide to the burgeoning 
aperitivo scene

• Color photography throughout

APERITIF
KATE HAWKINGS
A spirited guide to the drinks, history and culture of the aperitif

September 2018 | HC | CKB088000
$22.99 | 978 1 78713 126 2
160pp | 6 x 9.2 x 0.8in | 1lb 4oz
Full color photography throughout

“Aperitif is an captivating guide 
through the greatest snifters, 
liveners and inebriants, served by 
the most civilized people, at the 
day’s finest hour.” Joe Fattorini





19 FOOD & DRINK

50 brilliant cocktail recipes you can 
pre-make and bottle

Batched & Bottled features 50 of the 
best recipes for cocktails you can pre-
make and either pour straight over ice 
or leave to mature for an hour, a month, 
or even a year. You’ll have cocktails you 
can drink when you get in from work, or 
maturing bottles you can crack open come 
Christmas/birthday/Thanksgiving/Friday.

From Negronis and Manhattans, to 
more complex concoctions infused with 
botanicals or fermented ingredients, the 
recipes follow a seasonal structure and 
range from simple, stir-through mixes, 
to more elaborate drinks that require 
kitchen prep.

MAX AND NOEL VENNING are the 
brothers behind Three Sheets Bar in 
London and between them they’ve run 
three other bars throughout the UK.

• Forget messing around with a cocktail 
shaker: make your drinks ahead and 
enjoy the party

• A chic, new guide on this trending 
subject

• 50 seasonal and inventive ideas, 
beautifully photographed

August 2018 | HC | CKB088000
$24.99 | 978 1 78713 155 2
192pp | 6.5 x 9.2 x 0.9in | 1lb 9oz
Full color photography throughout

BATCHED & BOTTLED
MAX AND NOEL VENNING
Cocktails to make ahead





21 FOOD & DRINK

A witty new guide showcasing 100 
sparkling wines from around the world

Leading wine writer, Jonathan Ray, 
teaches you everything there is to know 
about bubbly by talking through his 
favorite 100 types, and explaining the  
fun facts and stories surrounding them.

There are so many sparkling wines from 
all over the world that there’s something 
out there to suit every budget, taste, and 
occasion. Featured wines include types of 
champagne, prosecco, cava, crémant, the 
rare and precious sparkling ice wine, and 
everything in between.

There is also information about the 
right kind of glass to use, the best foods 
to consume while enjoying bubbly, plus a 
glossary of terms and a wine map.

JONATHAN RAY is drinks editor for 
the Spectator, as well as a writer on 
food, travel, and lifestyle for many other 
publications in the UK. He has written 
several books on wine, translated into 
over a dozen languages. 

• Features US and Canadian wines

• Imports of sparkling wine and 
champagne to the US rose by 14% 
from 2015 to 2016

• Publishing in time for the holiday 
gift-giving season and New Year 
celebrations

October 2018 | HC | CKB088000
$19.99 | 978 1 78713 079 1
176pp | 5.9 x 8.7 x 0.8in | 1lb 6oz
Full color photography throughout

DRINK MORE FIZZ!
JONATHAN RAY
100 of the world’s greatest champagnes and sparkling wines  
to drink with abandon





23 CRAFT, LIFESTYLE & FASHION

Turn plants into natural dyes and inks 
for textiles, clothing and paper

Botanical Inks is a comprehensive 
guide to dye-making and print 
techniques, including bundle dyeing, 
Shibori tie-dyeing, hapazome, indigo 
vat dyeing, woodblock printing, screen 
printing, and more. It also shows you 
how to turn your new inks, dyes, and 
knowledge into wonderful projects, from 
a simple bundle-dyed scarf to a block-
printed tote bag.

The process of turning plants into print 
can help you reconnect with nature, find 
a creative outlet, and develop a mindful 
sense of presence. It also promotes an 
awareness of sustainable practices and 
how to reduce our impact on the planet.

BABS BEHAN is the founder of 
Botanical Inks — an artisan natural dye 
studio based in Bristol, UK. Her clients 
include Saatchi Gallery, London Fashion 
+ Textiles Museum, Ace Hotel, Soho 
House, and Wilderness Festival.

• Explore an on-trend craft that’s part of 
the ”slow-living” movement

• Will appeal to people interested in 
foraging and sustainable practices

• A comprehensive guide that covers 
making dyes, printing techniques, and 
inventive projects

• Dyes are completely free of toxins and 
chemicals

August 2018 | PB | CRA007000
$22.99 | 978 1 78713 156 9
192pp | 7.9 x 10 x 0.8in | 1lb 10oz
Full color photography throughout

BOTANICAL INKS
BABS BEHAN
Plant-to-print dyes, techniques and projects





25 CRAFT, LIFESTYLE & FASHION

A directory of 60 house plants to add a 
statement to your home

The Little Book of House Plants and 
Other Greenery is a source of green 
inspiration for small space gardening, 
featuring a directory of the most popular 
varieties of foliage to own. 

From dramatic palms and tropical leafy 
wonders to beautiful ferns and flowering 
potted plants, this book covers everything 
you need to know about nurturing your 
own indoor jungle.

Each of the 60 plants is accompanied 
by luscious photography and an easy- 
to-follow breakdown of essential care 
tips, including details on size, growth,  
and flowering.

EMMA SIBLEY runs a growing start-up 
business called London Terrariums and 
offers workshops, interior displays, and 
private commissions. 

• Follows the bestselling The Little Book 
Cacti, which has now sold 45k copies 
worldwide

• Plants remain a key interiors trend

• Fun photography throughout 
showcases the character of every 
house plant

• Expert advice on general care plus 
tips on re-potting, pruning, and 
propagating

August 2018 | HC | GAR010000
$14.99 | 9781787131712
144pp | 6.5 x 7 x 0.6in | 12oz
Full color photography throughout

THE LITTLE BOOK OF HOUSE 
PLANTS AND OTHER GREENERY
EMMA SIBLEY

Also available
The Little Book of Cacti and Other  
Succulents 9781849499149





27 CRAFT, LIFESTYLE & FASHION

Discover the joy of making stunning 
floral wreaths for your home

Wreaths explores the art of creating 
wonderful floral pieces, to gift or keep, 
through a collection of 20 beautiful 
and natural designs. Learn how to play 
around with color, foliage, texture, and 
architectural forms with a craft that is no 
longer just for Christmas.

Packed with ideas, skills, and 
techniques, Katie and Terri inspire you 
to bring nature indoors as they offer a 
fresh and modern approach to wreath 
design. Going beyond traditional shapes, 
this book will equip you with the know-
how to create statement pieces, tropical 
and dried wreaths, as well as beautiful 
garlands and a late summer chandelier.

TERRI CHANDLER and KATIE SMYTH 
make up WORM London. They design 
flowers for weddings, supper clubs, and 
parties, and also work as flower stylists 
for magazines, books, and TV shoots. 

• Floral wreaths are trending on 
Instagram year-round

• Featuring 20 seasonal designs 
for wreaths, garlands, mobiles, 
centerpieces, an impressive flower 
wall, and more

• Beautifully photographed with detailed 
step-by-step instructions

August 2018 | PB | CRA010000
$22.99 | 9781787131200
144pp | 7.9 x 10 x 0.25in | 1lb 4oz
Full color photography throughout

WREATHS
TERRI CHANDLER & KATIE SMYTH
Fresh, foraged & dried floral arrangements





29 CRAFT, LIFESTYLE & FASHION

Learn how to grow new plant babies, 
nurture them, and share with friends

You’ve filled your home with plants, 
so what’s next? The authors of House of 
Plants follow their successful debut book 
with Root, Nurture, Grow, a practical 
and detailed guide to propagating and 
sharing indoor plants.

The stylish handbook shows you 
how to make the most of your favorite 
houseplants through simple, beginner-
friendly propagation techniques, as well 
as DIY projects including homemade 
rooting mediums, seed-bombs, and 
a self-watering plant pot. Learn how 
to nurture your new plants, and how 
to share them with friends by making 
beautiful gifts and displays.

ROSE RAY and CARO LANGTON  
run ‘green interior’ company RO CO. 
They have an online shop specializing 
in air plants, macramé hangers, and 
himmelis and supply high end concept 
stores, selling their products in the US, 
Europe, and Australia. They are authors 
of the international hit, House of Plants.

• Urban and indoor gardening is a 
continuing area of growth

• Taps into eco/sustainability trends 
and concerns by sharing (rather than 
buying)

• House of Plants, by the same authors, 
has sold over 40k copies worldwide

October 2018 | HC | GAR010000
$24.99 | 978 178713 218 4
208pp | 6 x 9.2 x 1.25in | 1lb 10oz
Full color photography throughout

ROOT, NURTURE, GROW
ROSE RAY & CARO LANGTON
A guide to propagating & sharing houseplants

D
R

A
F

T
 C

O
V

E
R



DRAFT SPREADS



31 CRAFT, LIFESTYLE & FASHION

Showcases the beauty and uniqueness 
of Scandinavian style

Complete with stunning photography, 
clear illustrations, and instructions, Breaking 
the Pattern will show you how to create a 
coherent and stylish capsule wardrobe—
featuring a collection of 10 garments that 
are easy to make and wear together.

The Finnish sewing duo behind the 
dressmaking fashion label Named, Laura 
and Saara offer up an enticing selection 
of tops, dresses, skirts, and trousers for 
the modern seamstress. Build your skills 
as you work through the book, and with 
plenty of variations suggested for each 
garment, there’s lots of room for you 
to add your own personal touches and 
quirks to each design.

LAURA and SAARA HUHTA founded 
Finnish indie fashion label Named in 
August 2013. They launch two highly 
anticipated collections each year that are 
fun to sew and fashion forward, too.

• From the Finnish sewing duo behind 
the dressmaking fashion label Named 

• 10 patterns in a range of US sizes  
from 4 to 16

• Full size pattern sheets are included

• Over 29k followers on Instagram

November 2018 | FB | CRA035000
$35.00 | 978 1 78713 183 5
192pp | 7.9 x 10 x 1.2in | 2lb
Full color photography throughout

BREAKING THE PATTERN
LAURA AND SAARA HUHTA
A modern way to sew 

D
R

A
F

T
 C

O
V

E
R





1 vo g u e  o n  j e a n  pa u l  g a u lt i e r

VOGUE ON

carolyn asome

JEAN PAUL
GAULTIER

33 CRAFT, LIFESTYLE & FASHION

Vivienne Westwood is a fearless 
nonconformist with a relentless 
passion for tradition

From the mini crini, the liberty corset, 
and the rocking-horse shoe to the stunning, 
sumptuous wedding dress worn by Sarah 
Jessica Parker in Sex and the City and Dita 
Von Teese’s infamous purple wedding dress, 
Westwood has unleashed her imagination 
on the world for almost 40 years. 

She has been described by Anna 
Wintour as ‘an unbelievable influence’ 
and by Alexander McQueen as ‘the Coco 
Chanel of our day’. Through British 
Vogue’s unique archive of photographs, 
taken by the leading photographers 
of the day from Cecil Beaton to Mario 
Testino, and original illustrations, this is 
the ultimate guide to one of the greatest 
fashion designers of the modern age.

LINDA WATSON is a fashion writer 
for British Vogue and the author of the 
bestselling Vogue: Twentieth Century 
Fashion and co-author of Vogue More 
Dash Than Cash. She has worked with 
Vivienne Westwood on two collections.

• Continuing the series of branded 
fashion books celebrating great 
designers of the 20th and 21st 
centuries

• Perfect for every fashion enthusiast  
or student

September 2018 | HC | DES005000
$19.99 | 978 1 84949 310 9
160pp | 6.3 x 8.3 x 0.8in | 1lb 6oz
Full color photography throughout

VOGUE ON: VIVIENNE WESTWOOD
LINDA WATSON

Also available
Vogue On: Jean Paul Gaultier 9781849499699
Vogue On: Gianni Versace 9781849495530
Vogue On: Coco Chanel 9781849491112





35 CRAFT, LIFESTYLE & FASHION

Vogue on Giorgio Armani charts the 
rise of a small-town boy to a fashion 
monolith

Armani’s style is elegance and sensual 
simplicity incarnate. ‘Few names in 
fashion conjure so distinctive a look,’ said 
British Vogue. With his careful removal of 
extraneous internal structure, emphasis 
on the human form, and the use of 
soft textiles and a muted color palette, 
Armani revolutionized the way both men 
and women looked and dressed.

From inauspicious beginnings as a 
department store window-dresser, he 
funded his first company by selling his 
car. Forty years on, he oversees a multi-
billion dollar empire with over 250 stores 
in 33 countries worldwide.

KATHY PHILLIPS was Health and 
Beauty Director of British Vogue for 
seven years and is currently International 
Beauty Director for Conde Nast Asia.

• Continuing the series of branded 
fashion books celebrating great 
designers of the 20th and 21st 
centuries

• A British Vogue insider’s view of the 
development of one of fashion’s most 
fabled brands

• Images selected from a unique archive 
of rare photographs and original 
illustrations

September 2018 | HC | DES005000
$19.99 | 978 1 84949 468 7
160pp | 6.3 x 8.3 x 0.8in | 1lb 6oz
Full color photography throughout

VOGUE ON: GIORGIO ARMANI
KATHY PHILLIPS

Also available
Vogue On: Manolo Blahnik 9781849499712
Vogue On: Dolce & Gabbana 9781849499729
Vogue On: Calvin Klein 9781849499705



Enter the secret world of creepy 
crawlies with this handy pocket guide

Beautifully illustrated throughout, The 
Little Guide to Bugs offers a modern 
reference to identifying glorious insects 
of all shapes and sizes. 

Featuring 40 illustrations of the most 
distinctive bugs from around the world, and 
information on their habitat, distribution, 
and size, plus an interesting fact or fable, 
this book is the perfect companion for 
anyone looking to reconnect with nature 
from the comfort of their armchair.

Reacquaint yourself with the familiar 
Bumble Bee and Earthworm, as well 
as discovering new species such as 
the Giant Mesquite Bug, Lily Moth, and 
Picasso Bug.

Also available
Little Guide to Leaves 9781787130333

July 2018 | HC | NAT017000
$12.99 | 978 1 78713 163 7
96pp | 5.5 x 5.5 x 0.6in | 8oz
Full color illustrations throughout

THE LITTLE GUIDE TO BUGS
TOM FROST

TOM FROST is a printmaker and 
illustrator who divides his time between 
his art, restoring his crumbling Georgian 
house in rural Wales, and raising a young 
family.

• A handy guide for identifying and 
discovering the beauty of 40 of the 
most spectacular bugs from around 
the world 

• A delightful gift for insect enthusiasts 
and nature lovers alike

• Beautifully screen-printed illustrations 
by Tom Frost

CRAFT, LIFESTYLE & FASHION 36 

D
R

A
F

T
 C

O
V

E
R



37 CRAFT, LIFESTYLE & FASHION

Discover the secret world of our 
feathered friends with this handy 
pocket guide 

Beautifully illustrated throughout, 
The Little Guide to Birds offers a fresh 
perspective on identifying all kinds of 
birds around you, from finches and 
songbirds, to waterfowl and birds of prey.

Featuring 40 illustrations of the most 
spectacular birds from all over the world, 
along with information about where 
they come from, how many eggs they 
lay, wingspan, and associated facts and 
fables, this is the ultimate bird lover’s 
gift book. There is also an interactive 
spotter’s guide, where you can check off 
each bird as you identify them.

• A handy guide for identifying and 
discovering the beauty of 40 of the 
most spectacular birds from around 
the world

• The ideal gift for birdwatchers, bird-
lovers, and nature enthusiasts alike

• Beautifully screen-printed illustrations 
by Tom Frost

July 2018 | HC | NAT043000
$12.99 | 978 1 78713 164 4
96pp | 5.5 x 5.5 x 0.6in | 8oz
Full color illustrations throughout

THE LITTLE GUIDE TO BIRDS
TOM FROST

Also available
Little Guide to Butterflies 9781787130340

D
R

A
F

T
 C

O
V

E
R



Learn calligraphy; nice handwriting  
is a must for any princess.

Get a cute rescue dog and  
give it an even cuter name.

Don’t shy away from a Royal PDA.
Aspire to the Markle Sparkle;  

simply put – just shine.



July 2018 (early release available)  
HC | SEL040000 
$9.99 | 978 1 78713 262 7
144pp | 4.1 x 5 x 0.7in | 6oz
One color text

Meghan’s done it. Now you can too. 
Tips and tricks for becoming the 
ultimate modern princess.

Meghan Markle has changed the 
rules. What was once an 7-year-old’s 
unattainable dream has now become an 
achievable reality for everyone. 

With this book, step into Meghan’s 
glass slippers, and find out all the little 
ways in which you can channel your 
inner modern princess. 

Simple yet profound, this humorous 
little book could change your life forever. 
Read it, enjoy it, learn from it… and it’s 
just possible that your fairy tale dreams 
could come true.

• The perfect gift book for lovers of the 
British royal family

• 70 hacks on how to be a modern 
princess

• Meghan Markle has reinvented the 
notion of the “princess” with her 
everyday upbringing, feminism and 
independence—the perfect role model

HOW TO BE A MODERN PRINCESS

How to be a  
Modern Princess

39 INSPIRATIONAL





41 INSPIRATIONAL

Japan’s paw-rocking cat beckons you 
in to discover its symbolism 

Its delightful paw has a cult fanbase, 
but the lucky cat is more than an 
ornament. The maneki neko (as it’s 
known in Japanese) has a long history 
dating back to the 17th century that’s 
packed with fascinating folklore and 
serious symbolism. Its paw, bib, coin, 
collar, and colors all have meaning.

Did you know a pink cat will bring you 
luck in love, while a gold cat is all about 
wealth? Or that a left-pawed cat is used 
by businesses to attract customers, while 
a cat with a beckoning right paw is found 
in homes? Dive into this adorable book 
to find out all you need to know. 

MIO YAMADA is the Art, Life & Style 
editor of The Japan Times, Japan’s 
biggest selling English-language 
newspaper. 

• Lucky cats are increasingly rocking 
their paws in shops, homes, and work 
desks across the Western world—they 
have spawned merchandise from 
fridge magnets to phone cases

• Cute and unique gift book in striking 
die-cut cat shape exploring the iconic 
Japanese maneki neko (lucky cat)

• World Cat Day is in August

• The perfect gift for any cat lover

August 2018 | HC | ANT053000
$14.99 | 978 1 78713 174 3
64pp | 4.7 x 7.3 x 0.6in | 6oz
Full color photography throughout

LUCKY CAT
MIO YAMADA





43 INSPIRATIONAL

The penis has ruled over our lives for 
far too long. It’s time to celebrate the 
power of the (female) pen.

For nasty women everywhere, The Pen 
is Mightier than the Penis is a feminist 
quote book celebrating female writers 
throughout the centuries, from Sappho 
to Margaret Atwood. 

Find the perfect comeback for those 
infuriating ‘you’re not a feminist, are 
you?’ party moments, as well as words 
for any occasion: this is a must for any 
self-respecting feminist’s bookshelf. 

• 140 stirring, surprising, and startlingly 
original quotes from a brilliant 
collection of women of all nationalities

• Powerful & thought provoking; this 
book tackles an all-too-current topic

• Artfully presented as a beautiful 
hardback with foiled cover

August 2018 | HC | HIS058000
$12.99 | 9781787131866
144pp | 5 x 6.5 x 0.6in | 9oz
Two-color illustrations throughout

THE PEN IS MIGHTIER  
THAN THE PENIS
Words for the wise from the world’s greatest female writers



DRAFT SPREADS



45 INSPIRATIONAL

The perfect gifty guide to discovering 
the secrets of the stars

Written in the Stars will lead you 
through the heavens above as you 
discover the scientific facts, legends, 
and myths that surround the 88 
constellations of the Northern and 
Southern hemispheres. Uncover patterns 
in the stars through the richly illustrated 
pages which include key information 
about where to spot each constellation 
in the night sky.

Visually stunning, Written in the Stars 
captures the beauty of the stars and is 
the perfect gift for novice stargazers and 
armchair astronomers alike. 

ALISON DAVIES is an author and 
creative practitioner. She runs workshops 
in the UK, showing academics, students, 
and early years practitioners how stories 
can be used as tools for teaching and 
learning.

• An illustrated, modern guide to 
discovering the secrets of the stars

• Explores 88 known constellations 
through folklore, myth, and fact

• Beautifully illustrated cover with 
metallic ink throughout the book

August 2018 | HC | SCI004000
$16.99 | 978 1 78713 176 7
192pp | 5.1 x 7.3 x 0.8in | 14oz
Full color illustrations throughout

WRITTEN IN THE STARS
ALISON DAVIES
Constellations, facts and folklore for the armchair astronomer 

D
R

A
F

T
 C

O
V

E
R



September 2018 | HC | OCC009000
$16.99 | 978 1 78713 224 5
192pp | 5.1 x 7.3 x 0.8in | 14oz
Full color illustrations throughout

A simple and practical handbook 
offering classic astrology wisdom for 
the modern mystic

Star Power breaks down all you need 
to know in order to read your astrological 
chart, from the movement and meaning 
of the planets to understanding your birth 
chart. It will show you how to make sense 
of the houses and aspects, allow you to 
track future planetary shifts, and explains 
how these can help you know more about 
yourself, your life, and your future.

This invaluable handbook will reveal 
which star signs you’re compatible with, 
how the universe impacts your approach 
to love, wealth, creativity, and careers, 
and ultimately teach you to take cosmic 
control of your universe.

STAR POWER
VANESSA MONTGOMERY
A simple guide to astrology for the modern mystic

VANESSA MONTGOMERY is a 
professional astrologer based in Australia. 
She specializes in psychological astrology 
and works with clients to cast light on, 
help heal and transform relationships, 
finance, career, self-belief and, most 
importantly, mental and physical health. 
Her personal motto is: free your mind, 
own your power, change your world. 

• A contemporary, visually appealing 
update on a classic subject

• Taps into self-help and soft MBS

• Trending internationally with a new, 
young audience

INSPIRATIONAL 46 



GOALS
L I F E  B E H I N D  T H E  I N S TAG R A M  F I LT E R

47 INSPIRATIONAL

Take a look at life behind the 
Instagram filter

From Instagram to Twitter, we all want 
to be a social media star these days. But 
behind your phone screen, are those 
perfectly filtered lives all they’re really 
cracked up to be? 

For millennials everywhere comes 
a book that says what we’re all really 
thinking. Whether it’s stuffing your face 
with pizza while scrolling through Gigi 
Hadid’s feed, or experiencing life at the 
speed of fifteen WTFs per hour, this is the 
real life struggle of getting that double 
tap and achieving #goals. 

• With over 44 million #goals tags on 
Instagram, this aspirational hashtag 
covers everything from the mundane 
to the ridiculous 

• Social media culture meets the 
everyday in this gift book that 
channels Read This if You Want to 
be Instagram Famous and The Life-
Changing Magic of Not Giving a F*ck

• The perfect gift book for social media 
addicts

July 2018 | HC | SEL021000
$9.99 | 978 1 78713 228 3
144pp | 4.1 x 5 x 0.7in | 6oz
Text

#GOALS 
Life behind the Instagram filter

D
R

A
F

T
 C

O
V

E
R



DRAFT SPREADS



49 INSPIRATIONAL

Hang in there, relax and learn the art 
of being more sloth

Embrace your inner sloth with this 
light-hearted self-help book. From being 
still and enjoying the moment, to digging 
your claws in when life gets tough, this 
book will show you how to go after your 
goals and get the most out of living life in 
the slow lane.

Sloths’ ability to seize the day makes 
them excellent examples of how to make 
the most of every moment; whether it’s 
climbing higher to get a fresh perspective, 
or a graceful swim in a nearby lagoon, 
sloths have it sorted. Packed with practical 
tips and exercises, interspersed with 
folklore and fun facts about these furry 
gurus, there’s something for everyone.

ALISON DAVIES is an author and 
creative practitioner. She runs workshops 
in the UK, showing academics, students 
and early years practitioners how stories 
can be used as tools for teaching and 
learning.

• A brilliant gift for the animal-lover 
in your life, full of heart-warming 
relaxation tips

• A self-help book for living more by 
doing less

• Beautifully illustrated throughout

• Follows on from bestselling Be More 
Cat and Be More Unicorn

August 2018 | HC | SEL031000
$12.99 | 978 1 78713 227 6
128pp | 4.7 x 6.1 x 0.6in | 9oz
Full color illustrations throughout

BE MORE SLOTH
ALISON DAVIES
Get the hang of living life in the slow lane

Also available
Be More Cat 9781849499521
Be More Unicorn 9781787131224

D
R

A
F

T
 C

O
V

E
R



GIFT & STATIONERY 50 

AN ALPHABET 
OF BIRDS
ADDRESS BOOK

OYSTER CATCHER 
BOXED NOTECARDS

This charming address book features 
a unique bird design for each letter of 
the alphabet from A for Avocet to Z for 
Zebra Finch. Includes a ribbon marker.

Nesting in an attractive box is this set 
of 16 cards in 4 different bird-themed 
designs with matching envelopes. Blank 
inside for use on any occasion.

July 2018 | HC | ST | $14.99 | 978 1 78713 149 1

128pp | 4.1 x 5.8 x 0.5in | 7oz

July 2018 | Boxed Notecards | ST | $19.99 | 978 1 78713 150 7 

16 notecards | 5.9 x 5.9 x 1.3in | 11oz

I Like Birds is a Scottish brand producing 
bird-themed designs with universal appeal. 
Distilling the natural world into something 
simple and beautiful, I Like Birds blends a 
passion for aerial wildlife with fresh design 
to create products that are fawned over by 
nature lovers and the design cognoscenti 
alike. All the stationery products are printed 
on environmentally friendly FSC paper.



51 GIFT & STATIONERY

July 2018 | HC | ST | $14.99 | 978 1 78713 151 4

128pp | 5.8 x 8.3 x 0.8in | 15oz

July 2018 | HC | ST | $10.99 | 978 1 78713 148 4

128pp | 3.5 x 4.9 x 0.6in | 4oz

Ideal for shopping lists, reminders, or even 
jotting down which birds you’ve spotted 
in your back yard, this flip-top notepad 
features 128 tear-away blank pages and a 
pencil secured with an elastic closure.

FLYING PUFFINS
SPOT & JOT

SWALLOWS ON 
A LINE  
JOURNAL

Get your notes off to a flying start 
with this stunning hardback journal 
containing 128 lined pages and a ribbon 
marker.



GIFT & STATIONERY 52 

August 2018 | Boxed Notecards | ST | $16.99 

978 1 74379 439 5 | 4.7 x 6 x 1.5in | 10oz

COCO CHANEL 
BOXED NOTECARD SET

A boxed set of 16 stylish notecards 
with matching envelopes in 4 different 
designs. Blank inside for any occasion.

Megan Hess, internationally renowned 
illustrator and author, takes us on a 
stylish adventure with this Coco Chanel 
themed stationery range using her 
fun and whimsical illustrations. Megan 
works with some of the most prestigious 
fashion designers and luxury brands 
around the world, such as Chanel, Dior, 
Cartier, Montblanc, and Tiffany and 
Co. She is the official illustrator for 
Bloomingdales New York, and completed 
the cover artwork for all of Sex and the 
City author Candace Bushnell’s books, as 
well as a private commission for Michelle 
Obama. She has also collaborated with 
Gwyneth Paltrow for the ‘Blo’ Blow Dry 
Bar campaign.

See Hardie Grant Fall 2018 catalogue for 
the complete list of Megan Hess titles.



53 GIFT & STATIONERY

COCO CHANEL 
JOURNALS BOXED SET

A beautiful set of 3 paperback journals 
featuring 3 different Megan Hess designs 
(one lined, one plain and one blank) in a 
foil-blocked slipcase box.

August 2018 | PB | ST | $16.99 | 978 1 74379 441 8

4.1 x 5.8 x 1in | 10oz

August 2018 | Memo pad | ST | $14.99 | 978 1 74379 440 1

6.5 x 6.9 x 0.3in | 5oz

COCO CHANEL 
MEMO PAD

This elegant memo pad holder contains 
a ‘To Do’ list and 2 sets of sticky notes 
to ensure you never forget to write 
anything down. Each memo pad 
individually shrink-wrapped.



GIFT & STATIONERY 54 

Domonique Bertolucci is one of the 
world’s most successful life strategists 
and happiness coaches (and the best-
selling author of The Happiness Code: 
10 Keys to Being the Best You Can Be). 
Passionate about helping you to get 
the life you want, Domonique has a 
client list that reads like a who’s who of 
CEOs, award-winning entrepreneurs, 
and celebrities, and her workshops and 
online courses are attended by people 
from all walks of life. More than ten 
million people around the world have 
seen, read, or heard her advice.

BE HAPPY  
EACH DAY
This guided journal is filled with positive 
quotes, exercises, and prompts to 
help you thoughtfully and mindfully 
find lasting happiness. Happiness is 
something that you create each and 
every day, and this 240-page journal 
will guide you in making small, daily 
changes in the way you think and act for 
a brighter way of life.

August 2018 | PB | ST | $14.99 | 978 1 74379 429 6

240pp | 4.3 x 6.5 x 0.9in | 10oz



55 GIFT & STATIONERY

LIVE MORE 
EACH DAY
Trying to do it all is exhausting. This 
240-page guided journal will steer you 
in making the small, daily changes that 
lead to more energy, less stress, and a 
simpler life. It’s packed with inspiring 
quotes, exercises, and prompts to help 
you declutter your mind, simplify your 
life, and make time and space for the 
things that really matter.

August 2018 | PB | ST | $14.99 | 978 1 74379 430 2 

240pp | 4.3 x 6.5 x 0.9in | 10oz



MOOD JOURNAL

GIFT & STATIONERY 56 

TSOWC
01.12.2017

Quadrille
I AM / I NEED Journals  

T
I R

E
D

AM

C
O

C
K

T
A

IL
SNEED

Personalize your journal and 
express your mood with the 
new, interactive Mood Journal 
range. A rotating die-cut wheel 
on the front cover enables you to 
share your feelings or desires at 
that particular moment in time. 
Feeling “stressed” or simply “over 
it”? Need “me time” or “cake”? 
Whatever your current mood, let 
your journal do the talking.

MOOD JOURNAL: 

I AM
Turn the wheel to share your current 
mood whether you’re “hungover”, 
“inspired” or somewhere in between. 
Hardback journal with a wheel affixed to 
the front cover with a rivet. 128 internal 
pages with a dot matrix and lined design.

September | HC | ST | $14.99 | 978 1 78713 219 1

128pp | 5.8 x 8.3 x 0.8in | 16oz



57 GIFT & STATIONERY

TSOWC
01.12.2017

Quadrille
I AM / I NEED Journals  

T
I R

E
D

AM
C

O
C

K
T

A
IL

SNEED
MOOD JOURNAL: 

I NEED
Turn the wheel to reveal exactly what 
you need based on your current desire 
whether it’s “sleep”, “cocktails” or 
something in between. Hardback journal 
with a wheel affixed to the front cover 
with a rivet. 128 internal pages with a dot 
matrix and lined design.

September | HC | ST | $14.99 | 978 1 78713 220 7

128pp | 5.8 x 8.3 x 0.8in | 16oz



CRYSTAL MAGIC 

GIFT & STATIONERY 58 

Yulia Van Doren is a Grammy-nominated 
musician and sound healer. Her work has 
received extensive international acclaim, 
including features by the New York Times, 
Financial Times and Huffington Post, 
among many others. Passionate about 
holistic wellness, Yulia launched Goldirocks, 
a modern crystal brand, via Instagram in 
2015. With a unique focus on presenting 
crystal healing in a modern, accessible and 
relatable style, Goldirocks has rapidly risen 
in popularity to become one of the most 
visible crystal brands, with a loyal following 
of celebrities and holistic wellness gurus. 
Yulia presents workshops, performances, 
and private healing sessions worldwide 
and is based in Northern California.

CRYSTAL MAGIC 
16 NOTECARDS FOR LOVE, 
STRENGTH AND HAPPINESS

This enchanting boxed set contains 16 
stunning crystal-themed notecards with 
matching envelopes. The 4 different 
designs celebrate the transformative 
power of each crystal, including 
“Courage & Strength”, “Confidence & 
Luck”, “Love & Friendship”, and “Joy & 
Gratitude”. The cards are blank inside 
so can be used for any occasion. The 
reverse features explanatory text about 
the properties of each crystal.

September 2018 | ST | $14.99 | 978 178713 259 7

6 x 4.7 x 1in | 9oz



59 BACKLIST

HAZANA
PAOLA GAVIN
9781787130425 | $35.00 
CKB049000 | HC | 288pp  
7.5 x 9.75 x 1.4in | 2lb 9oz

I S BN 978-1-84949-662-9

9 7 8 1 8 4 9 4 9 6 6 2 9

5 4 5 0 0

I S BN 978-1-84949-663-6

9 7 8 1 8 4 9 4 9 6 6 3 6

5 2 9 9 5

I S BN 978-1-84949-799-2

9 7 8 1 8 4 9 4 9 7 9 9 2

5 2 2 9 9

I S BN 978-1-84949-962-0

9 7 8 1 8 4 9 4 9 9 6 2 0

5 1 9 9 9

I S BN 978-1-84949-881-4

9 7 8 1 8 4 9 4 9 8 8 1 4

5 1 9 9 9

THE ESSENCE OF 
FRENCH COOKING 
MICHEL ROUX
9781849496629 | $45.00  
CKB034000 | HC | 272pp  
8.5 x 11 x 1.1in | 3lb 10oz

PHOTOGRAPHY BY LISA LINDER

M
IC

H
EL R

O
U

X
The  Essence of French Cooking

The Essence of 
FrenchCooking

MICHEL ROUX

£30
www.quadrille.co.uk

‘I have based this book around a collection 
of 100 recipes that for me express the 
absolute essence of French cuisine.’

MICHEL ROUX

M IS FOR MEXICAN
ALPHABET COOKING:  
9781849498807 | $19.99 
CKB056000 | HC | 144pp   
6.5 x 8.25 x 0.75in | 1lb 2oz

ANDINA
MARTIN MORALES
9781849499941 | $35.00 
CKB099000 | HC | 256pp  
7.5 x 9.75 x 0.9in | 1lb 10oz

DEEP SOUTH  
BRAD MCDONALD
9781849497206 | $35.00  
CKB002060 | HC | 256pp  
8 x 10in | 2lb 9oz

EAT ISTANBUL
ANDY HARRIS &  
DAVID LOFTUS
9781849496636 | $29.95 
CKB084000 | HC | 208pp  
8 x 11 x 0.8in | 2lb 9oz

BREDDOS TACOS: 
THE COOKBOOK 
NUD DUDHIA &  
CHRIS WHITNEY
9781849497992 | $22.99 
CKB056000 | HC | 176pp  
7 x 9 x 1in | 1lb 7oz

S IS FOR SRI LANKAN 
ALPHABET COOKING: 
9781849499620 | $19.99 
CKB044000 | HC | 144pp 

6.5 x 8.25 x 0.75in | 1lb 2oz

K IS FOR KOREAN
ALPHABET COOKING: 
9781849498814 | $19.99 
CKB090000 | HC | 144pp   
6.5 x 8.25 x 0.75in | 1lb 2oz

C IS FOR CARIBBEAN
ALPHABET COOKING: 
9781787130050 | $19.99  
CKB016000 | HC | 144pp  
6.5 x 8.25 x .075in | 1lb 2oz

I S B N 978-1-84949-881-4

9 7 8 1 8 4 9 4 9 8 8 1 4

5 1 9 9 9

a
lp

h
a
b

e
t 

c
o
o
k
in

g
 

is fo
r k

o
re

a
n

K is for korean showcases 
50 iconic recipes with a  
modern twist. 

kimchi/bibimbap/ japchae/
KFC – Korean fried chicken/
bulgogi /beef sushi rolls /
street food pancakes/rice 
cakes/barbecued ribs/
dumpling soup /pickled garlic /
black bean noodles / tofu stew 

Welcome to alphabet cooking, a 
new collection covering the a to z 
of cuisines from around the world. 
cover illustration by juriko kosaka

£12 UK www.quadrille.co.uk
$19.99 US www.quadrille.com

BACKLIST INTERNATIONAL COOKERY



BACKLIST 60 

OPEN SANDWICHES
TRINE HAHNEMANN
9781787131255 | $19.99  
CKB074000 | HC | 144pp   
6.3 x 8.3in | 1lb 4oz

LAGOM 
STEFFI KNOWLES- 
DELLNER
9781787130371 | $29.99 
CKB074000 | HC | 192pp  
7.9 x 10in | 2lb

SCANDINAVIAN  
BAKING 
TRINE HAHNEMANN
9781849496650 | $35.00 
CKB074000 | HC | 288pp   
7.75 x 9.25 x 1.5in | 2lb 9oz

SCANDINAVIAN 
COMFORT FOOD 
TRINE HAHNEMANN
9781849498593 | $35.00 
CKB074000 | HC | 288pp  
7.75 x 9.25 x 1.5in | 2lb 9oz

SPANISH  
MADE SIMPLE
OMAR ALLIBHOY
9781849497602 | $24.99 
CKB080000 | HC | 208pp  
7.5 x 9.75 x 1in | 2lb

PROVENCE TO 
PONDICHERRY 
TESSA KIROS
9781849497237 | $35.00 
CKB045000 | HC | 288pp  
7.5 x 9.75 x 1in | 2lb 8oz

POLSKA  
ZUZA ZAK
9781849497268 | $35.00 
CKB065000 | HC | 256pp   
7.5 x 9.8 x 0.9in | 1lb 10oz

PASTA 
ANTONIO CARLUCCIO
9781849496643 | $29.95 
CKB061000 | HC | 224pp  
8 x 10 x 0.9in | 2lb 9oz

HONG KONG DINER
JEREMY PANG
9781849499927 | $22.99 
CKBO90000 | HC | 176pp 
7 x 9 x 0.75in | 1lb 7oz

I LOVE INDIA
ANJUM ANAND
9781849495639 | $29.99  
CKBO44000 | HC | 224pp  
8 x 10 x 0.75in | 2lb 2oz

I S BN 978-1-84949-665-0

9 7 8 1 8 4 9 4 9 6 6 5 0

5 3 5 0 0

I S BN 978-1-84949-760-2

9 7 8 1 8 4 9 4 9 7 6 0 2

5 2 4 9 9

I S BN 978-1-84949-723-7

9 7 8 1 8 4 9 4 9 7 2 3 7

5 3 5 0 0

I S BN 978-1-84949-664-3

9 7 8 1 8 4 9 4 9 6 6 4 3

5 2 9 9 5

O M A R  A L L I B H O Y

F O O L P R O O F  S PA N I S H  R E C I P E S  F O R  E V E R Y  D AY

O
M

A
R

 A
LLIB

H
O

Y

£20 UK 
www.quadrille.co.uk

$24.99 US 
www.quadrille.com

I S B N 978-1-84949-760-2

9 7 8 1 8 4 9 4 9 7 6 0 2

5 2 4 9 9

Spanish food has never been more popular or more influential, 
from the city of San Sebastián in northern Spain which boasts  
a massive 16 Michelin stars, to the markets of Madrid and the 
tapas bars now found all over the world.  
 In Spanish Made Simple, chef Omar Allibhoy guides you  
through the basics of 100 key Spanish dishes and encourages  
you to discover what has made this cuisine so famous. All the 
ingredients are available from supermarkets and whether you’re 
an expert or a complete beginner in the kitchen, you’ll find these 
recipes simple, sunny and delicious.



61 BACKLIST

NOURISH CAKES
MARIANNE STEWART 
9781787131163 | $22.99 
CKB004000 | HC | 144pp  
7 x 9in | 1lb 7oz

EAT YOUR WAY  
TO MANAGING  
DIABETES
DALE PINNOCK
9781787131422 | $14.99 
CKB025000 | HC | 144pp  
6.5 x 8.25in | 1lb 3oz

EAT YOUR WAY TO A 
HEALTHY HEART
DALE PINNOCK
9781787131415 | $14.99 
CKB104000 | HC | 144pp 
6.5 x 8.25in | 1lb 3oz

I S BN 978-1-84949-798-5

9 7 8 1 8 4 9 4 9 7 9 8 5

5 2 2 9 9

I S BN 978-1-84949-916-3

9 7 8 1 8 4 9 4 9 9 1 6 3

5 2 4 9 9
I S BN 978-1-84949-984-2

9 7 8 1 8 4 9 4 9 9 8 4 2

5 1 4 9 9

I S BN 978-1-84949-714-5

9 7 8 1 8 4 9 4 9 7 1 4 5

5 2 2 9 5

NOURISH BOWLS
9781849497985 | $22.99 
CKB039000 | HC | 160pp  
7 x 9 x 0.75in | 1lb 9oz

DETOX WATERS 
GÉRALDINE OLIVO
9781849499842 | $14.99 
CKB008000 | PB | 128pp  
6.75 x 9.25 x 1in | 14oz

EAT YOUR WAY TO 
HAPPINESS
DALE PINNOCK
9781787130449 | $14.99 
CKB039000 | HC | 144pp  
6.5 x 8.25 x 0.75in | 1lb 3oz

EAT YOUR WAY TO A 
HEALTHY GUT
DALE PINNOCK
9781787130456 | $14.99 
CKB039000 | HC | 144pp  
6.5 x 8.25 x 0.75in | 1lb 3oz

EAT MORE GREENS 
ZITA STEYN
9781849499163 | $24.99 
CKB085000 | HC | 160pp 
7 x 9 x 0.75in | 1lb 7oz

BREAKFAST LOVE 
DAVID BEZ  
9781849497145 | $22.95 
CBK010000 | HC | 192pp   
7 x 8.75 x 0.6in | 10oz

15 MINUTE VEGAN
KATY BESKOW
9781849499637 | $22.99 
CKB086000 | HC | 160pp 
7 x 9 x 0.75in | 1lb 7oz

BACKLIST HEALTHY EATING

The most inventive recipes  
to help you eat more greens

ZITA STEYN

Eat More Greens

DALE PINNOCK MEDICINAL
CHEF

The

H
appiness

Eat your w
ay to

D
A

LE  
PIN

N
O

C
K

M
ED

IC
IN

A
L

C
H

EF

T
he

DALE PINNOCK is the preeminent 
voice in eating for good health. He 
has degrees in Human Nutrition 
and Herbal Medicine and a Masters 
in Nutritional Medicine, so he 
knows what foods really do your 
body good, and why. Vitally, he has 
also worked as a chef and knows  
the importance of using affordable, 
accessible ingredients in his 
mouthwatering recipes, to make  
it easy for us to unlock the full 
potential of the nutrients in our food 
to maintain health and fight disease. 

Alleviate the symptoms of 
anxiety and depression caused  
by hormones, through changing 
the way you eat. 

50 delicious, quick and simple 
recipes to prepare
Easy guide to learning which  
foods to eat and which to avoid in 
order to alleviate your symptoms
Comprehensive section on the 
nervous and hormonal system to 
help you understand its workings

In the modern world, anxiety and 
depression are epidemic and growing 
at an alarming rate. In this book, 
Dale Pinnock AKA The Medicinal 
Chef explains why—and how 
changing your diet can alleviate  
your symptoms. He unpicks the 
physiology and anatomy of anxiety 
and depression to show how diet can 
affect the hormones that alter mood, 
then shows how to cook fabulous 
food to include those powerful 
nutrients in every meal.

Put a smile back on your face and 
help relieve your symptoms by eating 
powerful nutrient-dense ingredients 
which will lift your mood and change 
your life for the better.

Happiness
Eat your way to
Lift Your Mood and Tackle Anxiety and Depression  

by Changing the Way You Eat, in 50 Recipes

$14.99 us www.quadrille.com



BACKLIST 62 

I S BN 978-1-78713-047-0

9 7 8 1 7 8 7 1 3 0 4 7 0

5 2 9 9 9

I S BN 978-1-84949-899-9

9 7 8 1 8 4 9 4 9 8 9 9 9

5 2 4 9 9

I S BN 978-1-84949-903-3

9 7 8 1 8 4 9 4 9 9 0 3 3

5 1 9 9 9
I S BN 978-1-84949-901-9

9 7 8 1 8 4 9 4 9 9 0 1 9

5 2 2 9 9

OVER 100 VEGETARIAN RECIPES TO ENERGIZE THE BODY,  
BALANCE THE MIND & MAKE FOR A HAPPIER YOU

KIMBERLY PARSONS

PORRIDGE 
ANNI KRAVI
9781849499033 | $19.99 
CKB010000 | HC | 176pp 
6.5 x 8.25 x 0.6in | 13oz

SUPPER LOVE 
DAVID BEZ
9781787130494 | $22.99 
CKB101000 | HC | 192pp   
7.25 x 9 x 0.9in | 1lb 13oz

BAKED WITH LOVE 
PEGGY PORSCHEN
9781787130463 | $9.99 
CKB004000 | HC | 64pp 
5.5 x 5.5 x 0.4in | 7oz

BYRON 
TOM BYNG & FRED 
SMITH
9781849498449 | $24.95 
CKB002000 | HC | 192pp   
7.5 x 9.75 x 0.9in | 1lb 14oz

BREW
JAMES MORTON
9781849497275 | $24.99 
CKB007000 | HC | 160pp  
7.5 x 9.75 x 0.9in | 1lb 11oz

THE ART OF  
THE PANTRY 
CLAIRE THOMSON
9781787130470 | $29.99 
CKB023000 | HC | 320pp  
6.75 x 9.75 x 1.25in | 2lb 4oz

THE YOGA KITCHEN 
KIMBERLY PARSONS
9781849498999 | $24.99 
CKB039000 | HC | 192pp  
7 x 9.5x 1in | 1lb 12oz

SUPERFOODS  
SUPERFAST 
JULIE MONTAGU
9781849497862 | $24.95 
HEA017000 | HC | 176pp   
6.8 x 8.9 x 0.8in | 1lb 10oz

THE NUT BUTTER 
COOKBOOK 
PIPPA MURRAY
9781849499019 | $22.99 
CKB059000 | HC | 160pp  
6.5 x 9 x 0.75in

BACKLIST FOOD & DRINK



63 BACKLIST

FIRE FOOD
DJ BBQ
9781787131545 | $22.99 
CKB005000 | HC | 192pp 

6.9 x 8.7in | 1lb 12oz

EGGS
MICHEL ROUX
9781787131149 | $24.99  
CKB105000 | HC | 256pp 

7 x 9in | 2lb

THE CURRY GUY
DAN TOOMBS
9781787131439 | $19.99 
CKB044000 | HC | 160pp

6.9 x 8.9in | 1lb 8oz

I S BN 978-1-84949-917-0

9 7 8 1 8 4 9 4 9 9 1 7 0

5 3 5 0 0

I S BN 978-1-84949-915-6

9 7 8 1 8 4 9 4 9 9 1 5 6

5 2 9 9 9

I S BN 978-1-84949-900-2

9 7 8 1 8 4 9 4 9 9 0 0 2

5 2 9 9 9

I S BN 978-1-84949-661-2

9 7 8 1 8 4 9 4 9 6 6 1 2

5 2 4 9 5

THE FARMHOUSE 
COOKBOOK 
SARAH MAYOR
9781849497329 | $29.99 
CKB101000 | HC | 224pp   
8 x 9.6 x 1.1in | 2lb 4oz

FRIENDS FOOD  
FAMILY 
SASHA WILKINS
9781849496612 | $24.95 
CKB029000 | HC | 192pp  
6.8 x 8.9 x 0.8in | 1lb 12oz

GATHER
GILL MELLER
9781849499170 | $35.00  
CKB077000 | HC | 288pp 

7.5 x 9.8 x 1.4in | 2lb 9oz

EVERYDAY SEAFOOD  
NATHAN OUTLAW
9781849499156 | $29.99 
CKB076000 | HC | 224p 
8 x 10 x 0.9in | 2lb 8oz

CITRUS
CATHERINE PHIPPS
9781849499002 | $29.99 
CKB035000 | HC | 256pp  
7 x 9.75 x 1in | 2lb 4oz

CHEESE
MICHEL ROUX
9781849499668 | $24.99 
CKB096000 | HC | 256pp 
7 x 9 x 1.25in | 2lb

CAKEMOJI 
JENNI POWELL  
9781849497909 | $14.95 
CKB004000 | HC | 96pp   
7.5 x 7.5 x 0.6in | 1lb

Foreword by Jamie Oliver

From the simplest fish to a seafood feast, 100 recipes fo
r h

ome c
oo

kin

g

EVERYDAY
SEAFO D

NATHAN UTLAW

gill meller
gather 

‘Just stunning. There’s no one I’d rather 
cook for me than Gill —  and there’s not 

a recipe here I wouldn’t eagerly devour.’ 
hugh fearnley-whittingstall



BACKLIST 64 

THE MODERN  
KITCHEN
TIM HAYWARD
9781787130906 | $29.99 
CKB030000 | HC | 208pp 

6 x 9.2in | 1lb 10oz

ICE KITCHEN:  
POPTAILS
CESAR & NADIA RODEN
9781849499583 | $19.99 
CKB024000 | HC | 128pp 

6.3 x 8.3in | 1lb 2oz

HOW I COOK
SKYE GYNGELL
9781849499507 | $22.99 
CKB000000 | HC | 256pp

6.5 x 9 x 1in | 1lb 10oz

GOAT
JAMES WHETLOR
9781787131187 | $29.99 
CKB054000 | HC | 224pp 

6 x 9.2in | 1lb 10oz

I S BN 978-1-84949-846-3

9 7 8 1 8 4 9 4 9 8 4 6 3

5 4 0 0 0

I S BN 978-1-84949-715-2

9 7 8 1 8 4 9 4 9 7 1 5 2

5 3 5 0 0

I S BN 978-1-84949-891-3

9 7 8 1 8 4 9 4 9 8 9 1 3

5 2 9 9 9

I S BN 978-1-84949-729-9

9 7 8 1 8 4 9 4 9 7 2 9 9

5 2 4 9 5

I S BN 978-1-84949-731-2

9 7 8 1 8 4 9 4 9 7 3 1 2

5 3 5 0 0

I S BN 978-1-84949-942-2

9 7 8 1 8 4 9 4 9 9 4 2 2

5 1 6 9 9

 

TI
M

 H
A

Y
W

A
R

D

COOK’S KNIFE

AND CULT OF THE

THE CULTURE, CRAFT

‘TIM HAYWARD EXPLORES THE 

WORLD OF KNIVES WITH

ENTHUSIASM AND AUTHORITY.

SHEER BLADE PORN.’

ANTHONY BOURDAIN

KNIFE 
TIM HAYWARD
9781849498913 | $29.99 
CKB000000 | HC | 224pp 
6 x 9.25 x 1.25in | 1lb 10oz

LOVELY LAYER 
CAKES 
PEGGY PORSCHEN  
9781849497299 | $24.95 
CKB014000 | HC | 160pp  
8 x 10.25 x 0.75in | 2lb

MANLY FOOD 
SIMON CAVE
9781849497312 | $35.00 
CKB101000 | HC | 288pp   
8.9 x 10 x 0.9in | 3lb 5oz

THE IVY NOW 
FERNANDO PEIRE
9781849498463 | $40.00  
CKB115000 | HC | 256pp  
8 x 10 x 1.25in | 2lb 13oz

GRILL SMOKE BBQ 
BEN TISH
9781849497152 | $35.00 
CKB005000 | HC | 256pp 

7.5 x 9.75 x 1in | 2lb 9oz

GRILL MY CHEESE
NISHA PATEL & NISHMA 
CHAUHAN
9781849499422 | $16.99 
CKB105000 | HC | 144pp 
6.5 x 8.25 x 0.75in | 1lb 3oz



65 BACKLIST

VEGAN 100
GAZ OAKLEY
9781787131248 | $24.99 
CKB086000 | HC | 224pp 

7.4 x 9.75in | 2lb 4oz

ROUND TO OURS
LAURA JACKSON  
& ALICE LEVINE
9781849499590 | $35.00 
CKB029000 | HC | 272pp 

7.4 x 9.8 x 1in | 2lb 7oz

POSH PANCAKES
9781849498036 | $19.99 
CKB101000 | HC | 160pp 

6.5 x 8.5in | 1lb 7oz

I S BN 978-1-84949-902-6

9 7 8 1 8 4 9 4 9 9 0 2 6

5 1 9 9 9

I S BN 978-1-84949-789-3

9 7 8 1 8 4 9 4 9 7 8 9 3

5 1 9 9 9
I S BN 978-1-84949-667-4

9 7 8 1 8 4 9 4 9 6 6 7 4

5 2 4 9 5

CATH KIDSTON®  
SEWING BOOK 
CATH KIDSTON
9781849496674 | $24.95 
CRA035000 | PB | 160pp  
8.3 x 11.2 x 0.6in | 1lb 11oz

ANTHOLOGY OF 
FLOWERS 
JANE FIELD-LEWIS & 
RICHARD MAXTED
9781849497893 | $19.99 
NAT013000 | HC | 128pp 
6.5 x 8.25 x 0.75in | 1lb 4oz

SHEET PAN MAGIC
SUE QUINN
9781787130487 | $19.99 
CKB070000 | HC | 160pp 
7 x 9 x 0.75in | 1lb 7oz

POSH RICE 
9781849499026 | $19.99 
CKB098000 | HC | 176pp 
6.5 x 8.5 x 0.8in | 1lb 7oz

POSH TOAST
9781849497008 | $19.99 
CKB009000 | HC | 176pp  
6.5 x 8.5 x 0.8in | 1lb 7oz

POSH KEBABS 
9781849499958 | $19.99  
CKB105000 | HC | 176pp 
6.5 x 8.5 x 0.8in | 1lb 7oz

POSH EGGS
9781849497886 | $19.95 
CKB070000 | HC | 176pp   
6.5 x 8.5 x 0.8in | 1lb 7oz

BACKLIST CRAFT, LIFESTYLE & FASHION



BACKLIST 66 

THE LITTLE GUIDE 
TO LEAVES
TOM FROST
9781787130333 | $12.99 
NAT034000 | HC | 96pp 

5.5 x 5.5in | 8oz

THE LITTLE GUIDE 
TO BUTTERFLIES
TOM FROST
9781787130340 | $12.99 
NAT005000 | HC | 96pp 

5.5 x 5.5in | 8oz

herbs +
flowers
plant • grow • eat

pip mccormac

I S BN 978-1-84949-907-1

9 7 8 1 8 4 9 4 9 9 0 7 1

5 1 9 9 9

I S BN 978-1-84949-741-1

9 7 8 1 8 4 9 4 9 7 4 1 1

5 1 4 9 5
I S BN 978-1-84949-894-4

9 7 8 1 8 4 9 4 9 8 9 4 4

5 1 4 9 9

I S BN 978-1-84949-904-0

9 7 8 1 8 4 9 4 9 9 0 4 0

5 3 5 0 0

I S BN 978-1-84949-914-9

9 7 8 1 8 4 9 4 9 9 1 4 9

5 1 4 9 9

I S BN 978-1-84949-939-2

9 7 8 1 8 4 9 4 9 9 3 9 2

5 1 2 9 9
I S BN 978-1-84949-787-9

9 7 8 1 8 4 9 4 9 7 8 7 9

5 1 9 9 9

MACRAMÉ
FANNY ZEDENIUS
9781849499408 | $16.99 
CRA055000 | PB | 144pp 
8 x 10 x 0.5in | 1lb

MODERN  
CALLIGRAPHY 
WORKSHOP 
IMOGEN OWEN
9781849499071 | $19.99 
ART003000 | PB | 144pp 
8 x 10 x 0.75in

ONE SENTENCE  
A DAY
978184949741 1 | $14.95 | PB 
240pp | 6.5 x 4.25 x 0.6in

NATURAL BEAUTY 
WITH COCONUT OIL 
LUCY BEE
9781849498944 | $14.99 
HEA003000 | HC | 96pp 
6.5 x 7 x 0.6in | 12lb

THE MAKER’S  
ATELIER 
FRANCES TOBIN
9781849499040 | $35.00  
CRA035000 | PB | 144pp  
8.5 x 11 x 1.25in | 2lb

THE LITTLE BOOK OF 
CACTI AND OTHER 
SUCCULENTS 
EMMA SIBLEY
9781849499149 | $14.99 
NAT048000 | HC | 144pp  
6 x 7 x 0.6in | 12oz

HERBS & FLOWERS 
PIP MCCORMAC
9781849499392 | $12.99 
GAR009000 | HC | 144pp  
5 x 6.5 x 0.6in | 9oz

DRESS YOU UP 
ROSIE NICHOLAS
9781849497879 | $19.99 
CRA014000 | HC | 128pp 
8.25 x 8.25 x 0.6in | 1lb 8oz



67 BACKLIST

TILLY WALNES

T I L LY 
W A L N E S

S E W I N G  W I T H 
K N I T  F A B R I C S

M A K E  Y O U R S E L F 
C O M F O R T A B L E 

STRETCH!

TILLY 
AND THE BUTTONS

S T R E T C H !

VOGUE ON DOLCE  
& GABBANA
LUKE LEITCH & BEN 
EVANS
9781849499729 | $19.99 
DES005000 | HC | 160pp 

6.5 x 8.25in | 1lb 6oz

TILLY AND THE  
BUTTONS: STRETCH
TILLY WALNES
9781787131170 | $29.99 
CRA035000 | FB | 192pp 

8 x 10in | 2lb 3oz

PLANTING FOR  
HONEYBEES
SARAH WYNDHAM-
LEWIS
9781787131460 | $16.99 
GAR000000 | HC | 144pp

6.5 x 8.25in | 1lb 4oz

I S BN 978-1-84949-719-0

9 7 8 1 8 4 9 4 9 7 1 9 0

5 2 4 9 9

VOGUE ON CALVIN 
KLEIN
NATASHA FRASER- 
CAVASSONI
9781849499705 | $19.99  
DES005000 | HC | 160pp  
6.5 x 8.25 x 0.75in | 1lb 6oz

VOGUE ON COCO 
CHANEL
BRONWYN COSGRAVE
9781849491112 | $19.99 
DES005000 | HC | 160pp  
6.5 x 8.25 x 0.75in | 1lb 6oz

VOGUE ON JEAN 
PAUL GAULTIER
CAROLYN ASOME
9781849499699 | $19.99 
DES005000 | HC | 160pp   
6.5 x 8.25 x 0.75in | 1lb 6oz

SPOON CARVING 
EJ OSBORNE
9781849497190 | $24.99 
CRA003000 | HC | 144pp 
7 x 9.5in

SCANDINAVIAN 
HOME 
ELIZABETH WILHIDE
9781849497497 | $29.99 
DES010000 | HC | 192pp  
8 x 10.75 x 0.9in

POMPOMANIA
CHRISTINE LEECH  
9781849496742 | $16.95  
CRA000000 | HC | 96pp   
6 x 7 x 0.6in | 12oz

PAINT BOX
TRICIA GUILD
9781849499903 | $35.00 
HOM003000 | HC | 192pp 

8.5 x 11 x 1in | 2lb 11oz

T R I C I A  G U I L D
I S B N 978-1-84949-990-3

9 7 8 1 8 4 9 4 9 9 9 0 3

5 3 5 0 0

Color has the power to evoke an  

emotion, change a mood, uplift your  

spirits and make life feel better. In this 

book I’ve selected 45 of my favorite 

palettes to demystify the process of 

decorating with the colors you love.  

I hope also to inspire you to find your  

own sense of color and discover 

just how enjoyable it can be to  

put it into practice.

$35.00
www.quadr i l le .com

PAINT BOX 45 PALETTES 
FOR CHOOSING COLOR 

 TEXTURE AND PATTERN

TR
ICIA GUILD

 PAIN
T B

OX

1 vo g u e  o n  j e a n  pa u l  g a u lt i e r

VOGUE ON

carolyn asome

JEAN PAUL
GAULTIER



BACKLIST 68 

CRYSTALS
YULIA VAN DOREN
9781787130357 | $14.99 
OCC004000 | HC | 144pp 

6.3 x 7.1in | 14oz

BE MORE UNICORN
JOANNA GRAY
9781787131224 | $12.99 
HUM000000 | HC | 144pp 

5 x 6.5in | 9oz

VOGUE ON MANOLO 
BLAHNIK
CHLOE FOX
9781849499712 | $19.99 
DES005000 | HC | 160pp 

6.5 x 8.25in | 1lb 6oz

I S BN 978-1-84949-515-8

9 7 8 1 8 4 9 4 9 5 1 5 8

5 0 9 9 9

I S BN 978-1-84949-906-4

9 7 8 1 8 4 9 4 9 9 0 6 4

5 1 4 9 9

I S B N 978-1-84949-774-9

9 7 8 1 8 4 9 4 9 7 7 4 9

5 1 2 9 9

GONE FOR LUNCH
LAURA ARCHER
9781849499910 | $12.99 
SEL031000 | HC | 144pp  
5 x 6.5 x 0.75in | 8oz

THE LITTLE BOOK  
OF CONFIDENCE
TIDDY ROWAN  
9781849495158 | $9.99 
SEL023000 | HC | 192pp  
4.1 x 5 x 0.75in | 6oz

LAUGH
LISA STURGE
9781849499569 | $12.99 
SEL016000 | HC | 144pp 
5 x 6.5 x 0.75in | 8oz

DREAMWEAVER 
OLIVIA WHITWORTH 
9781849499064 | $14.99 
GAM019000 | PB | 96pp  
9.75 x 9.75 x 9.6in | 1lb 10oz

BREATHE 
JEAN HALL
9781849497749 | $12.99 
HEA032000 | HC | 144pp   
5 x 6.5 x 0.6in | 9oz

VOGUE ON GIANNI 
VERSACE
CHARLOTTE SINCLAIR
9781849495530 | $19.99 
DES005000 | HC | 160pp   
6.5 x 8.25 x 0.75in | 1lb 6oz

BE MORE CAT
ALISON DAVIES
9781849499521 | $12.99 
SEL031000 | HC | 144pp 
5 x 6.5 x 0.6in | 9oz

BACKLIST INSPIRATIONAL



69 BACKLIST

WALK
SHOLTO RADFORD
9781787130999 | $12.99 
HEA007000 | HC | 144pp 

5 x 6.5in | 9oz

THE SCALE  
OF THINGS
MIKE FAIRBRASS &  
DAVID TANGUY
9781787130579 | $14.99 
REF007000 | HC | 144pp 

5.3 x 7.3in | 12oz

THE LITTLE BOOK  
OF TIDINESS
ALISON DAVIES
9781787131132 | $9.99 
HOM019000 | HC | 192pp 

4.1 x 5in | 6oz

THE LITTLE BOOK  
OF HAPPINESS
ALISON DAVIES
9781787131125 | $9.99 
SEL016000 | HC | 192pp 

4.1 x 5in | 6oz

I S BN 978-1-84949-420-5

9 7 8 1 8 4 9 4 9 4 2 0 5

5 0 9 9 9
I S BN 978-1-84949-561-5

9 7 8 1 8 4 9 4 9 5 6 1 5

5 0 9 9 9

I S BN 978-1-84949-516-5

9 7 8 1 8 4 9 4 9 5 1 6 5

5 0 9 9 9

THE LITTLE BOOK  
OF MINDFULNESS 
TIDDY ROWAN  
9781849494205 | $9.99 
OCC010000 | HC | 192pp  
4.1 x 5 x 0.75in | 6oz

THE LITTLE BOOK  
OF LOVE 
TIDDY ROWAN  
9781849495615 | $9.99 
FAM029000 | HC | 192pp   
4.1 x 5 x 0.75in | 6oz

THE LITTLE BOOK  
OF FRIENDSHIP
TIDDY ROWAN  
9781849495356 | $9.99 
FAM021000 | HC | 192pp   
4.1 x 5 x 0.75in | 6oz

THE LITTLE BOOK 
OF MINDFUL TRAVEL  
TIDDY ROWAN  
9781849497695 | $9.99 
OCC010000 | HC | 192pp   
4.1 x 5 x 0.75in | 6oz

THE LITTLE BOOK  
OF QUIET  
TIDDY ROWAN  
9781849495165 | $9.99 
OCC019000 | HC | 192pp  
4.1 x 5 x 0.75in | 6oz



BACKLIST 70 

BACKLIST STATIONERY

I S BN 978-1-78713-009-8

9 7 8 1 7 8 7 1 3 0 0 9 8

5 1 4 9 9

I S BN 978-1-84949-980-4

9 7 8 1 8 4 9 4 9 9 8 0 4

5 1 2 9 9

I S BN 978-1-78713-081-4

9 7 8 1 7 8 7 1 3 0 8 1 4

5 1 2 9 9

I S BN 978-1-78713-080-7

9 7 8 1 7 8 7 1 3 0 8 0 7

5 0 7 9 9

I S BN 978-1-84949-981-1

9 7 8 1 8 4 9 4 9 9 8 1 1

5 0 7 9 9

I S BN 978-1-78713-010-4

9 7 8 1 7 8 7 1 3 0 1 0 4

5 1 2 9 9

I S BN 978-1-78713-008-1

9 7 8 1 7 8 7 1 3 0 0 8 1

5 1 4 9 9

SET OF THREE 
NOTEBOOKS 
DAY OF THE DEAD
9781849498302 | $10.95 | ST 
4.1 x 5.9 x 0.6in | 5oz

NOTECARD BOX
FOLK ART
9781787130098 | $14.99 
CA | 16 notecards 

5.5 x 7 x 1.5in | 10oz

LARGE AKI
SKETCHBOOK 
HATO
9781787130814 | $12.99 
ST | 40pp | 8 x 11.8 x 0.1in  
8oz

LARGE NATSU
SKETCHBOOK
HATO
9781849499804 | $12.99   
ST | 40pp | 8 x 11.8 x 0.1in 

8oz

TABBED NOTEBOOK
HURRAH FOR GIN
9781787130753 | $18.99

ST | 144pp | 5.8 x 8.3in | 1oz

PAPERBACK LINED
ORANGE NOTEBOOK
HATO
9781787130807 | $7.99   
ST | 64pp | 6 x 8.25 x 0.1in 

3oz

PAPERBACK LINED
BLUE NOTEBOOK
HATO
9781849499811 | $7.99   
ST | 64pp | 6 x 8.25 x 0.1in 

3oz

SET OF TWO  
NOTEBOOKS
FOLK ART
9781787130104 | $12.99

ST | 48pp | 5.5 x 8 x 0.5in 

7oz

HARDBACK  
NOTEBOOK
FOLK ART
9781787130081 | $14.99 
ST | 144pp | 5.25 x 7 x 0.6in 
11oz

JOURNAL
DAY OF THE DEAD
9781849498296  
$14.95 | JN | 144pp  
6.1 x 8.5 x 0.6in | 14oz



71 BACKLIST

I S BN 978-1-84949-862-3

9 7 8 1 8 4 9 4 9 8 6 2 3

5 1 6 9 9

I S BN 978-1-84949-863-0

9 7 8 1 8 4 9 4 9 8 6 3 0

5 1 0 9 9

I S BN 978-1-84949-865-4

9 7 8 1 8 4 9 4 9 8 6 5 4

5 1 6 9 9

COLORING 
POSTCARD SET
MINDFULNESS
9781849498418 | $9.95  
PB | 20 Postcards   
4.25 x 5.75 x 0.4in | 4oz

NOTEBOOK
LULU GUINNESS
9781849498623 | $16.99 
JN | 128pp | 6 x 8.5 x 0.75in 
16oz

SLIMLINE NOTEBOOK
LULU GUINNESS
9781849499439 | $14.99   
ST | 128pp | 6.5 x 7.5 x 0.5in 
6oz

CUSTOM NOTEBOOK
LULU GUINNESS
9781849498630 | $10.99 
JN | 60pp | 6 x 8.5 x 0.25in 
9oz

NOTECARD SET
LULU GUINNESS
9781849498654 | $16.99 
ST| 5 x 5 x 1.5in | 14oz

ADDRESS BOOK
LULU GUINNESS
9781849499446 | $16.99 
AB | 128pp | 4.1 x 6 x 0.75in 
8oz

ORIGAMI SET
MINDFULNESS
9781849499880 | $12.99  
ST | pp | 6 x 6 x 0.5in | 7oz

NOTEBOOK
HURRAH FOR GIN
9781787130722 | $7.99 

ST | 96pp | 5.3 x 7in | 13oz

NOTECARD SET
HURRAH FOR GIN
9781787130739 | $14.99

ST | 5.5 x 7in | 8oz

I S BN 978-1-84949-866-1

9 7 8 1 8 4 9 4 9 8 6 6 1

5 0 9 9 9

JOTTER PAD
LULU GUINNESS
9781849498661 | $9.99  
ST | 128pp | 4.25 x 5.5 x 0.6in 
6oz



BACKLIST 72 

PAPERBACK  
NOTEBOOKS
SCIENCE MUSEUM 
9781787130623 | $9.99

ST | 48pp | 5.8 x 8.3in | 7oz

JOTTER PAD
SCIENCE MUSEUM
9781787130630 | $9.99 

ST | 128pp | 4.3 x 5.5in | 7oz

FRIDGE MAGNETS
SCIENCE MUSEUM 
9781787130616 | $12.99

ST | 7.87 x 6.7in | 7oz

99 WAYS HAPPY
SCRATCH OFF
9781787130524 | $14.99 
JS | 80pp | 4.1 x 6 x 1in 
11oz

WEEKLY PLANNER
MINDFULNESS
9781849499873 | $12.99 
ST | 104pp | 7.5 x 10in 
14oz

SKULLS NOTEBOOK  
NATURAL HISTORY  
MUSEUM
9781849497459 | $12.95  
JN | 128pp | 6 x 8.5 x 0.6in 
14oz

50 WAYS HAPPY
SCRATCH OFF
9781787130517 | $14.99 
JS | 128pp | 6 x 8.5 x 0.75in 
16oz

HAPPY

DISCOVER�HAPPINESS�WITH�
INTERACTIVE�SCRATCH�OFF�PAGES

ADDRESS BOOK
SALLY KELLY
9781787130876 | $14.99

AB | 4.1 x 5.8in | 6oz

PAPERBACK  
NOTEBOOKS
SALLY KELLY
9781787130890 | $12.99 

ST | 48pp | 5.8 x 8.3in | 7oz

NOTECARD SET
SALLY KELLY
9781787130869 | $14.99

 ST | 5.5 x 7in | 9oz



73 BACKLIST

PROJECT 
JOURNAL
V&A
9781849499491 | $14.99 
JN | 64pp | 6 x 8.25 x 0.5in 
12oz

NOTECARD SET  
V&A 
9781849498708 | $14.99 
ST | 5.5 x 7 x 1.5in | 10oz

I S BN 978-1-84949-868-5

9 7 8 1 8 4 9 4 9 8 6 8 5

5 1 8 9 9

I S BN 978-1-84949-870-8

9 7 8 1 8 4 9 4 9 8 7 0 8

5 1 4 9 9

TABBED 
NOTEBOOK
V&A 
9781849498685 | $18.99 
ST | 144pp | 5.8 x 8.2 x 0.75in 
1lb

JOURNAL  
LIBRARY 
V&A
9781849499484 | $14.99 
ST | 96pp | 4.25 x 6 x 1in 
10oz

ORGANIZER
TRIBAL POP
9781787130593 | $14.99 

ST | 128pp | 5.8 x 8.3in | 13oz

MEMO PAD
TRIBAL POP
9781787130609 | $12.99

ST | 6.85 x 6.5in | 5oz

NOTECARD SET
TRIBAL POP
9781787130586 | $14.99

ST | 3.7 x 8.3in | 3oz

50 WAYS TO  
SLOW DOWN
SCRATCH OFF
9781787131392 | $14.99

ST | 144pp | 6 x 8.5in | 14oz

50 WAYS TO FIND 
YOUR TRUE SELF
SCRATCH OFF
9781787131408 | $14.99 

ST | 144pp | 6 x 8.5in | 13oz



INDEX 74 

TITLE INDEX

#GOALS 47
15 Minute Vegan 7,61
15 Minute Vegan Comfort 

Food 7
Andina 59
Anthology of Flowers 65
Aperitif 17
Baked with Love 62
Batched & Bottled 19
Be More Cat 49,68
Be More Sloth 49
Be More Unicorn 49,68
Botanical Inks 23
Bread & Butter 9
Breakfast Love 61
Breaking the Pattern 31
Breathe 68
Breddos Tacos: The 

Cookbook 59
Brew 62
Byron 62
C is for Caribbean 59
Cakemoji 63
Cath Kidston Sewing 

Book 65
Cheese 63
Citrus 63
Copenhagen Food 5 
Crystal Magic: Boxed 

Notecards 58
Crystals 68
Day of the Dead: Journal 

70
Day of the Dead: Set of 

Three Notebooks 70
Deep South 59
Detox Waters 61
Domonique Bertolucci: Be 

Happy Each Day 54
Domonique Bertolucci: 

Live More Each Day 55
Dreamweaver 68
Dress You Up 66
Drink More Fizz! 21
Eat Istanbul 59
Eat More Greens 61
Eat Your Way to a Healthy 

Gut 61
Eat Your Way to a Healthy 

Heart 61
Eat Your Way to 

Happiness 61
Eat Your Way to 

Managing Diabetes 61
Eggs 63

Everyday Seafood 63
Fire Food 63
Folk Art: Hardback 

Notebook 70
Folk Art: Notecard Box 70
Folk Art: Set of Two 

Notebooks 70
Friends Food Family 63
Gather 63
Goat 64
Gone for Lunch 68
Grill My Cheese 64
Grill Smoke BBQ 64
Hato: Large Aki 

Sketchbook 70
Hato: Large Natsu 

Sketchbook 70
Hato: Paperback Lined 

Blue Notebook 70
Hato: Paperback Lined 

Orange Notebook 70
Hazana 59
Herbs & Flowers 66
Hong Kong Diner 60
How I cook 64
How to be a Modern 

Princess 39
Hurrah for Gin: Notebook 

71
Hurrah for Gin: Notecard 

Set 71
Hurrah for Gin: Tabbed 

Notebook 70
I Like Birds: An Alphabet 

of Birds Address 
Book 50

I Like Birds: Flying Puffins 
Spot & Jot 51

I Like Birds: Oyster 
Catcher Boxed 
Notecards 50

I Like Birds: Swallows on a 
Line Memo Pad 51

I Love India 60
Ice Kitchen: Poptails 64
Just a French Guy 

Cooking 15
K is for Korean 59
Knife 64
Lagom 60
Laugh 68
Lovely Layer Cakes 64
Lucky Cat 41
Lulu Guinness: Address 

Book 71

Lulu Guinness: Custon 
Notebook 71

Lulu Guinness: Jotter 
Pad 71

Lulu Guinness: Notebook 
71

Lulu Guinness: Notecard 
Set 71

Lulu Guinness: Slimline 
Notebook 71

M is for Mexican 59
Macramé 66
Manly Food 64
Megan Hess: Coco Chanel 

Boxed Notecard Set 52
Megan Hess: Coco Chanel 

Journals Boxed Set 53
Megan Hess: Coco Chanel 

Memo Pad 53
Mindfulness: Coloring 

Postcard Set 71
Mindfulness: Origami 

Set 71
Mindfulness: Weekly 

Planner 72
Modern Calligraphy 

Workshop 66
Mood Journal: I Am 56
Mood Journal: I Need 57
Natural Beauty with 

Coconut Oil 66
Natural History Museum: 

Skulls Notebook 72
Nourish Bowls 61
Nourish Cakes 61
One Sentence a Day 66
Open Sandwiches 5,60
Paint Box 67
Pasta 60
Pies and Tarts 11
Planting for Honeybees 67
Polska 60
Pompomania 67
Porridge 62
Posh Eggs 65
Posh Kebabs 65
Posh Pancakes 65
Posh Rice 65
Posh Sandwiches 13
Posh Toast 65
Provence to Pondicherry 

60 
Root, Nurture, Grow 29
Round to Ours 65
S is for Sri Lankan 59

Sally Kelly: Address 
Book 72

Sally Kelly: Notecard 
Set 72

Sally Kelly: Paperback 
Notebooks 72

Scandinavian Baking 5,60
Scandinavian Comfort 

Food 5,60
Scandinavian Home 67
Science Museum: Fridge 

Magnets 72
Science Museum: Jotter 

Pad 72
Science Museum: 

Paperback Notebooks 
72

Scratch Off: 50 Ways 
Happy 72

Scratch Off: 50 Ways to 
Find Your True Self 73

Scratch Off: 50 Ways to 
Slow Down 73

Scratch Off: 99 Ways 
Happy 72

Sheet Pan Magic 65
Spanish Made Simple 60
Spoon Carving 67
Star Power 46
Superfoods Superfast 62
Supper Love 62
The Art of the Pantry 62
The Curry Guy 63
The Essence of French 

Cooking 59
The Farmhouse 

Cookbook 63
The Ivy Now 64
The Little Book of 

Confidence 68
The Little Book of 

Friendship 69
The Little Book of 

Happiness 69
The Little Book of 

Houseplants and Other 
Greenery 25

The Little Book of Love 
69

The Little Book of Mindful 
Travel 69

The Little Book of 
Mindfulness 69

The Little Book of Quiet 
69



75 INDEX

AUTHOR INDEX

The Little Book of 
Tidiness 69

The Little Cacti and Other 
Succulents 25,66

The Little Guide to Birds 37
The Little Guide to Bugs 36
The Little Guide to 

Butterflies 37,66
The Little Guide to Leaves 

36,66
The Maker’s Atelier 66
The Modern Kitchen 64
The Nut Butter Cookbook 

62
The Pen is Mightier than 

the Penis 43
The Scale of Things 69
The Yoga Kitchen 62
Tilly and the Buttons : 

Stretch! 67
Tribal Pop: Memo Pad 73
Tribal Pop: Notecard 

Set 73
Tribal Pop: Organizer 73
V&A: Journal Library 73
V&A: Notecard Set 73
V&A: Project Journal 73
V&A: Tabbed Notebook 73
Vegan 100 65
Vogue On: Calvin Klein 

35,67
Vogue On: Coco Chanel 

33,67
Vogue On: Dolce & 

Gabbana 35,67
Vogue On: Gianni Versace 

33,68
Vogue On: Giorgio 

Armani 35
Vogue On: Jean Paul 

Gaultier 33,67
Vogue On: Manolo 

Blahnik 35,68
Vogue On: Vivienne 

Westwood 33
Walk 69
Wreaths 27
Written in the Stars 45

Aïnouz, Alexis Gabriel 15
Allibhoy, Omar 60
Anand, Anjum 60
Archer, Laura 68
Asome, Carolyn 67
Bee, Lucy 66
Behan, Babs 23
Bertolucci, Domonique 

54,55
Beskow, Katy 7,61
Bez, David 61,62
Byng, Tom 62
Carluccio, Antonio 60
Cave, Simon 64
Chandler, Terri 27
Chauhan, Nishma 64
Cosgrave, Bronwyn 67
Davies, Alison 

45,49,68,69
DJ BBQ 63
Dudhia, Nud 59
Evans, Ben 67
Fairbrass, Mike 69
Field-Lewis, Jane 65
Folk Art 70
Fox, Chloe 68
Fraser-Cavassoni, 

Natasha 67
Frost, Tom 36,37,66
Gavin, Paola 59
Gray, Joanna 68
Guild, Trisha 67
Guinness, Lulu 71
Gyngell, Skye 64
Hahnemann, Trine 5,60
Hall, Jean 68
Harrington, Grant 9
Harris, Andy 59
Hato Press 70
Hawkings, Kate 17
Hayward, Tim 64
Hemingway, Eve 9
Hess, Megan 52,53
Huhta, Laura 31
Huhta, Saara 31
Hurrah for Gin 70,71
I Like Birds 50,51
Jackson, Laura 65
Kelly, Sally 72
Kidston, Cath 65
Kiros, Tessa 60
Knowles-Dellner, Steffi 60
Kravi, Anni 62
Langton, Caro 29
Leech, Christine 67

Leitch, Luke 67
Levine, Alice 65
Loftus, David 59
Maxted, Richard 65
Mayor, Sarah 63
McCormac, Pip 66
McDonald, Brad 59
Meller, Gill 63
Montagu, Julie 62
Montgomery, Vanessa 46
Morales, Martin 59
Morton, James 62
Murray, Pippa 62
Nicholas, Rosie 66
Oakley, Gaz 65
Olivo, Géraldine 61
Osbourne, EJ 67
Outlaw, Nathan 63
Owen, Imogen 66
Pang, Jeremy 60
Parsons, Kimberly 62
Patel, Nisha 64
Peire, Fernando 64
Phillips, Kathy 35
Phipps, Catherine 63
Pinnock, Dale 61
Porschen, Peggy 62,64
Powell, Jenni 63
Quinn, Sue 65
Radford, Sholto 69
Ray, Jonathan 21
Ray, Rose 29
Rigg, Annie 11
Roden, Cesar 64
Roden, Nadia 64
Roux, Michel 59,63
Rowan, Tiddy 68,69
Science Museum 72
Sibley, Emma 25,66
Sinclair, Charlotte 68
Smith, Fred 62
Smyth, Katie 27
Snapes, Richard 9
Stevenson, Christian 63
Stewart, Marianne 61
Steyn, Zita 61
Sturge, Lisa 68
Tanguy, David 69
Thomson, Claire 62
Tish, Ben 64
Tobin, Frances 66
Toombs, Dan 63
V&A 73
Van Doren, Yulia 58,68
Venning, Max 19

Venning, Noel 19
Walnes, Tilly 67
Watson, Linda 33
Whetlor, James 64
Whitney, Chris 59
Whitworth, Olivia 68
Wilhide, Elizabeth 67
Wilkins, Sasha 63
Wyndham-Lewis, Sarah 

67
Yamada, Mio 41
Zak, Zuza 60
Zedenius, Fanny 66







DISTRIBUTION 78 

To order:
1-800-759-0190
orderdesk@hbgusa.com

Customer service hours 
are 8:30am to 5:30pm  
Eastern Time, Monday 
through Friday.

Distribution inside  
US & Canada:

Chronicle Books
680 Second Street
San Francisco, CA 94107
T 415 537 4200
E frontdesk@
chroniclebooks.com
W www.chronicle 
books.com

Customer Service 
Resources

Call toll free:
800 759 0190
8:30 am – 5:30 pm EST

Fax toll free:
800 286 9471

Email:
Regarding existing 
orders:
customer.service@
hbgusa.com

To place new orders:
order.desk@hbgusa.com
Credit Department:
800 234 5226
9:00 am – 5 pm EST

Chronicle Books is 
pleased to offer two 
choices for online 
customer service:

Log on to www.
chroniclebooks.info to 
check retail price and 
availability, get lists of 
OP titles,
or to download a new 
account packet.

Log on to http://
pubeasy.books.hbgusa.
com/pls/pubeasy/
pubeasy.intro_page to 
check price, availability, 
order status, or to 
place orders 24 hours 
a day, 7 days a week. 
Free to join, PubEasy 
is your own full service 
customer self-service 
center.

Returns Policy
(Returnable 
Customers Only)

Chronicle Books 
Returns
c/o Hachette Book 
Group USA
322 S. Enterprise Blvd
Lebanon, IN 46052

Please include account 
number and a packing 
list or chargeback with 
all returns.

Written permission 
is not required for 
“returnable” accounts. 
Returns must be In 
Print, or, if Out of Print, 
returned within 6 
months of the OP date, 
in saleable condition, 
and whole copy (except 
for strippable titles).

No authorization is 
required for overstock 
returns or damaged/
defective merchandise.

Returns are credited 
at the same price and 
discount at which they 
were most recently 
purchased.

Examination and  
Desk Copies

Email: enquiries@
quadrille.co.uk

Publicity/  
Press requests

Renée Senogles
Email: reneesenogles@
hardiegrant.com
T 415 409 5674

DISTRIBUTION

Distributed in the US & Canada 
by Chronicle Books

Chronicle Books
680 Second Street
San Francisco, California 94107
415-537-4200 
(8:30am - 5:30pm Pacific Time  
Monday-Friday)
frontdesk@chroniclebooks.com
Chroniclebooks.com



79 REPRESENTATIVES

REPRESENTATIVES

BOOKSTORE 
REPRESENTATIVES

Northern California
Anna-Lisa Sandstrum
T 415 537 4299
F 415 537 4470
annalisa_sandstrum@
chroniclebooks.com

Southern California,
AZ, NM, TX
Dave Ehrlich
T 323 346 7498
F 323 798 5468
dave_ehrlich@
chroniclebooks.com

Pacific Northwest  
and Southwest
WA, OR, UT, AK
Courtney Payne
T 206 409 8556
F 206 723 3956
courtney_payne@
chroniclebooks.com

ID, MT, WY, CO, UT
Greg Chickman
T: 650-642-2609
F: 650 570 7575
chickmanis@comcast.
net

Midwest
IA, IL, IN, KS, KY, MI, 
MN, MO, ND, NE, OH, 
SD, WI, NB
Abraham Associates
T 800 701 2489
F 952 927 8089
info@abraham 
associatesinc.com

New England
CT, NH, MA, ME, RI, VT
Emily Cervone
T 860 212 3740
F 617 687 0091
emily_cervone@
chroniclebooks.com

New York Metro,
NJ, and Select DC  
and PA Accounts
Melissa Grecco
T 516 298 6715
F 347 521 3139
melissa_grecco@
chroniclebooks.com

Mid-Atlantic
DC, DE, MD, PA, WV
Chesapeake and 
Hudson
T 800 231 4469
F 800 307 5163
office@cheshud.com

Southeast
AL, AR, FL, GA, LA, MS, 
SC, NC, OK, TN, VA, TX
Southern Territory 
Associates
T 336 574 1879
F 336 275 3290
hasmits@aol.com

Library and Educational 
Accounts
Anna-Lisa Sandstrum
T 415 537 4299
F 415 537 4470
Annalisa_sandstrum@
chroniclebooks.com

Canada
Raincoast Books
2440 Viking Way
Richmond, BC
Canada V6V 1N2
T 604 448 7100
F 604 270 7161
info@raincoast.com
www.raincoast.com

Canada
BC to Ontario
Ampersand Inc.
West Coast Office
2440 Viking Way
Richmond, BC
Canada V6V 1N2
T 604 448 7111
F 604 448 7118
info@ampersandinc.ca

Ampersand Inc.
Toronto Office
Ampersand Inc.
Suite 213, 321  
Carlaw Ave
Toronto, ON
M4M 2S1
T 416 703 0666
F 416 703 4745
info@ampersandinc.ca

Canada
Quebec
Hornblower Group Inc.
T 514 704 3626
F 1 800 596 8496
kstacey@
hornblowerbooks.com

Canada
Atlantic Canada
Hornblower Group Inc.
T 1 855 444 0770 ext 2
F 416 461 0365
lmartella@
hornblowerbooks.com

GIFT 
REPRESENTATIVES

AZ, CA, CO, HI, NM, NV, 
UT, WY
Stephen Young & 
Associates
Los Angeles, CA
Showroom
T 800 282 5863
F 888 748 5895 
info@stephenyoung.net

Pacific Northwest
ID, OR, MT, WA, AK
Bettencourt
Seattle, WA Showroom
T 800 462 6099
F 206 762 2457
info@bettencourtgroup.
com

Midwest
IL, IN, KY, MI, OH
Kelley & Crew Inc.
Chicago, IL
T 773 774 3495
F 773 442 0810
M 773 294 3203
kcrewreps@gmail.com

New York, New 
England, Mid-Atlantic, 
CT, DC, DE, MA, MD, 
ME, NH, NJ, NY, PA, RI, 
VA, VT
Harper Group
New York, NY 
Showroom
T 888 644 1704
F 888 644 1292
sales@harpergroup.
com

Southeast
AL, FL, GA, MS, NC,  
SC, TN
The Simblist Group
Atlanta, GA Showroom
T 800 524 1621
F 404 524 8901
info@simblistgroup.com

South and Midwest
AR, IA, KS, LA, MO, NE, 
OK, TX, MN, ND, SD, WI
Anne McGilvray & 
Company
Dallas, TX Showroom
T 800 527 1462
F 214 638 4535
info@annemcgilvray.
com

West Virginia and 
Western PA
Pamela Miller
PDM Enterprises
T 412 881 7033
F 412 881 7033
repref23@aol.com





PHOTOGRAPHY CREDITS

Front cover: From Aperitif by Kate Hawkings

Page 1: Dan Jones (from 15 Minute Vegan Comfort Food  
by Katy Beskow)

Pages 76-77: Ola Smit (from Batched and Bottled  
by Max and Noel Vennin)

Page 80: Kim Lightbody (from Botanical Inks by Babs Behan)

Back cover: From I Like Birds stationery range



QUADRILLE.COM

I S BN 978-1-78713-250-4

9 7 8 1 7 8 7 1 3 2 5 0 4




